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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 332912026 UPHC050083082026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/S0333/2012)

SMT INDU OJHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

2 Cleared 764712026 UPHC050193632026 WRIC
ADARSH
BHUSHAN
(A/A0107/2012)

M/S DESCON
BUILDTECH PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

3 Cleared 265917112025 UPHC056540512025 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A1920/2012)

SMT RAM SAKHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

4 Cleared 780112026 UPHC050197242026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

DHEERAJ MISHRA
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

5 Cleared 798312026 UPHC050201082026 WRIC BHARTI DWIVEDI
(A/B0139/2012)

RESIDENT WELFARE
ASSOCIATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

6 Cleared 605712026 UPHC050155212026 WTAX
RAVI SHANKER
TRIPATHI
(A/R1197/2012)

M/S NIKUNJ IRON
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

7 Cleared 751612026 UPHC050190942026 WRIA
ANSHUL KUMAR
SINGHAL
(A/A0944/2012)

SMT VINITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

8 Cleared 291213122025 UPHC057126782025 FAPL
DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D1310/2023)

M/S AARSI
INFRAPROJECTS
PVT LTD Vs GLAZE
REALTECH PVT LTD
AND 5 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

9 Cleared 4491532025 UPHC051111592025 FAPL
SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1770/2012)

TRIDEV Vs SMT
GEETA DEVI

06-03-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

10 Cleared 694212026 UPHC050176362026 WRIC
SHIVENDRA NATH
SINGH
(A/S1122/2012)

MUNNI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

11 Cleared 726012026 UPHC050183292026 WPIL
JAVED HUSAIN
KHAN
(A/J0124/2012)

ASHUTOSH
NARAYAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

12 Cleared 470612026 UPHC050118602026 FAPL
VISHNU SWAROOP
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0541/2012)

CHANDAN KUMAR
Vs SMT RAJANI
DEVI

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

13 Cleared 476812026 UPHC050119852026 FAFO PRATIK CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

MOHD TAHIR
ANSARI AND 2
OTHERS Vs GOPAL
KRISHNA SONI

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

14 Cleared 127312026 UPHC050025722026 FAFO ANUBHAV SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
DIVISIONAL OFFICE
Vs JUMMAN
HUSSAIN AND 3
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

15 Cleared 642612026 UPHC050166092026 SPLA NARENDRA
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/N0068/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
BABA GAYA DAS
TECHNICAL INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

09-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

16 Cleared 815112026 UPHC050207012026 CAPL OM PRATAP SINGH
(A/O0078/2012)

RAJEEV KUMAR
TRIPATHI Vs MS
LEENA JAUHARI
AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

17 Cleared 804612026 UPHC050203032026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0079/2016)

M/S KGN
FERTILIZERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

18 Cleared 772712026 UPHC050195262026 A227
VIJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/V1766/2024)

AJAY MALHOTRA Vs
AAR BEE RB
OVERSEAS AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

19 Cleared 648612026 UPHC050167882026 FAPL NITIN CHOPRA
(A/N0256/2012)

DUSHYANT
SHARMA Vs
KALPANA SHARMA

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

20 Cleared 55712026 UPHC050011342026 WRIC RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

CHHEDI SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

21 Cleared 779912026 UPHC050197182026 WRIA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
RASHTRIYA KANYA
INTER COLLEGE
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

22 Cleared 705412026 UPHC050178062026 WRIA
SANTOSH KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/S0382/2012)

SRI SHREERAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

23 Cleared 795012026 UPHC050200422026 WRIC
AMISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0542/2012)

HEMANT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

24 Cleared 761112026 UPHC050193002026 WRIB VIJAY PRAKSAH
(A/V0186/2012)

RAM SINGH Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

25 Cleared 811812026 UPHC050205702026 CAPL ASHISH TRIPATHI
(A/A1326/2012)

SWAMI SHIVANAND
JAN SEWA MISSION
TRUST Vs RISHI RAJ

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

26 Cleared 501412026 UPHC050125792026 CMRAD
AMISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0542/2012)

MOTI LAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs JOINT
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
GORAKHPUR AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

27 Cleared 720612026 UPHC050181692026 WRIC

RAJESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/R0312/2012)

GORI GUPTA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

28 Cleared 291977122025 UPHC057141762025 CRLP
PRABHAKAR
SINGH
(A/P1312/2017)

AKASH PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

29 Cleared 771312026 UPHC050194942026 CRLP
AJAY VIKRAM
YADAV
(A/A0296/2012)

AKASH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

30 Cleared 660012026 UPHC050172942026 CAPL
HARI PRAKASH
TIWARI
(A/H0059/2012)

SITABI DEVI Vs
MRABHAY RAJ
PANDEY

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

31 Cleared 779512026 UPHC050197052026 CRLP BIPIN KUMAR
(A/B0482/2013)

JAGDISH KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

32 Cleared 504112026 UPHC050126372026 WRIA MOHD ATIF
(A/M0431/2019)

BRAJ BHUSHAN Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

33 Cleared 657712026 UPHC050172712026 CAPL SURESH KUMAR
GUPTA

DHANANJAY SINGH
Vs MAHESH MISHRA

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/S1693/2012) AND 4 OTHERS

34 Cleared 131412026 UPHC050027142026 CAPL
VIMAL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0152/2019)

MAHENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
UTKRISHT JAISWAL
CIVIL JUDGE JD

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

35 Cleared 500412026 UPHC050125572026 CAPL
VIDYA KANT
TRIPATHI
(A/V0097/2012)

NARAIN SHARMA Vs
SHIV LAL

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

36 Cleared 802312026 UPHC050201902026 CAPL SRIJAN PANDEY
(A/S2130/2022)

COL SAVITRI DATTA
Vs SANDEEP DABAS
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

37 Cleared 660212026 UPHC050172962026 CAPL
ADYA PRASAD
TEWARI
(A/A0141/2012)

SMT INDIRA
TRIPATHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs MR
DEEPAK GUPTA

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

38 Cleared 776812026 UPHC050196282026 CRLP JUNED ALAM
(A/J0243/2012)

SMT RUCHI
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

39 Cleared 602212026 UPHC050154402026 WRIC YASH SINGHAL
(A/Y0497/2024)

M/S GREENBAY
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

40 Cleared 427112026 UPHC050107752026 WRIC
MOHAN LAL
PANDEY
(A/M0506/2012)

BUDDHIMAN
PRASAD AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

41 Cleared 757212026 UPHC050192422026 CRLP
AJATSHATRU
PANDEY
(A/A0171/2012)

ASHISH DEY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

42 Cleared 794612026 UPHC050200332026 WTAX
AMISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0542/2012)

M/S NEW INDIA
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

43 Cleared 493812026 UPHC050124272026 WRIC VIDYA KANT RAI
(A/V0095/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

44 Cleared 92012026 UPHC050018022026 WRIB
SHASHANK
SHARMA
(A/S0308/2021)

SWAMIDEEN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

45 Cleared 705712026 UPHC050178122026 WRIA
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0485/2015)

DR AWADHESH
KUMAR AND 11
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

46 Cleared 363712026 UPHC050088882026 CAPL
PREM SAGAR
VERMA
(A/P0548/2012)

INDIRA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs MS
PRATIBHA SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

47 Cleared 258812026 UPHC050060642026 FAFO ANUBHAV SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT POOJA DEVI
AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

48 Cleared 258512026 UPHC050060412026 SAPL

AKHILESH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA
(A/A0354/2012)

MANISH JAIN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
VIRENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

49 Cleared 645912026 UPHC050167092026 SAPL
RAKESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0662/2012)

BABURAM (SINCE
DECEASED) AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
SINGARI DEVI AND
4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

50 Cleared 447912026 UPHC050112362026 WTAX SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S JK
ENTERPRISES Vs

08-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

51 Cleared 770112026 UPHC050194682026 CRLP
JITENDRA PAL
SINGH JADAUN
(A/J0202/2012)

SHIVAM
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

52 Cleared 288315122025 UPHC057058772025 FAFOD MOHD. ARIF
(A/M0530/2012)

NAGAR PALIKA
PARISHAD NAGINA
Vs NAUBAHAR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

53 Cleared 606712026 UPHC050155452026 WTAX
RAVI SHANKER
TRIPATHI
(A/R1197/2012)

M/S NIKUNJ IRON
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

54 Cleared 799612026 UPHC050201332026 WRIA
MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0645/2020)

JAMILA KHATOON
Vs MOHAMMAD
SARFARAZ

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

55 Cleared 792812026 UPHC050199912026 WRIB BRAJESH SHUKLA
(A/B0267/2012)

ANGAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 13 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

56 Cleared 700612026 UPHC050177002026 WRIC
JATA SHANKAR
PANDEY
(A/J0121/2012)

JAGDISH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

57 Cleared 692412026 UPHC050176182026 A227 AJAY DUBEY
(A/A0175/2012)

SMT NEERA @
SEETA Vs SMT
SANGEETA YADAV

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

58 Cleared 471412026 UPHC050118752026 WRIC
DILEEP KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/D0750/2022)

NARAYAN STATE
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

59 Cleared 667512026 UPHC050173692026 WRIA J.P.N. SINGH
(A/J0288/2012)

PRAVIN KUMAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

60 Cleared 685212026 UPHC050175462026 WRIA
PURUSHOTTAM
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/P0599/2012)

MOHAMMAD YAMIN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

61 Cleared 381812026 UPHC050092492026 WRIB RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

BRIJENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

62 Cleared 791012026 UPHC050199532026 WRIB BRAJESH SHUKLA
(A/B0267/2012)

SUNEEL AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

63 Cleared 388712026 UPHC050094212026 A227
OM SHARAN
GOSWAMI
(A/O0080/2012)

GIRIRAJ (GIRRAJ)
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

64 Cleared 607112026 UPHC050155562026 WTAX
RAVI SHANKER
TRIPATHI
(A/R1197/2012)

M/S NIKUNJ IRON
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

65 Cleared 259012026 UPHC050060842026 ARPL
RAJESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

CHHOTELAL
BARANWAL Vs
NATIONAL
HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

66 Cleared 740512026 UPHC050187222026 CRLP
DESH DEEPAK
SHUKLA
(A/D1719/2025)

NITIN SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

67 Cleared 500812026 UPHC050125672026 CRLP
VIMLENDU
TRIPATHI
(A/V0265/2012)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

68 Cleared 37012026 UPHC050006712026 FAFO PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

SBI GENERAL
INSURANCE

03-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/P0918/2014) COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT DEEPA AND 5
OTHERS

69 Cleared 639412026 UPHC050164942026 FAPL
MAHESH NARAIN
SINGH
(A/M0111/2012)

SMT SONAM YADAV
Vs AWDHESH SINGH
YADAV

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

70 Cleared 398512026 UPHC050099862026 FAPL
NAGENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/N0019/2012)

PRIYANKA GUPTA
Vs AYUSHMAN
GARG

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

71 Cleared 821012026 UPHC050208692026 CAPL UDAI CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
AFZALUL ULOOM
AND ANOTHER Vs
DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

72 Cleared 468912026 UPHC050118272026 WRIA
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0485/2015)

DR ARVIND KUMAR
RAWAT AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

73 Cleared 613912026 UPHC050157382026 A227
HARI MANISH
BAHADUR SINHA
(A/H0037/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
JAIN AND ANOTHER
Vs SRI SUMAT
KUMAR JAIN
DECEASED AND 8
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

74 Cleared 673712026 UPHC050174312026 WRIC
VIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0330/2018)

SMT PRIYANKA
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

75 Cleared 586712026 UPHC050150602026 WPIL YASHARTH SINGH
(A/Y0165/2023)

RAJ KUMAR SAHU
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

76 Cleared 162112026 UPHC050037432026 WRIC SUJEET KUMAR
(A/S2561/2013)

RAM SEWAK PATEL
Vs RESERYE BANK
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

77 Cleared 696012026 UPHC050176542026 CRLP VIKAS TRIPATHI
(A/V1857/2022)

MUZAFFAR HAQ
MUJAHID AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

78 Cleared 787912026 UPHC050198732026 CRLP
PRABHAKAR
SINGH
(A/P1312/2017)

GEETA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

79 Cleared 697112026 UPHC050176652026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
OJHA
(A/A1288/2012)

RAM PRAKASH @
OM PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

80 Cleared 658212026 UPHC050172762026 CAPL
DHIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/D0304/2012)

HANNU AND
ANOTHER Vs
SUDARSHAN AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

81 Cleared 660412026 UPHC050172982026 CAPL PRITI SINGH
(A/P0500/2015)

RAHUL PASWAN Vs
DRASHISH KUMAR
GOEL

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

82 Cleared 281577122025 UPHC056905612025 CAPL
SANJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/S2301/2013)

SUNITA YADAV Vs
SHRI DINESH
KUMAR

12-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

83 Cleared 390412026 UPHC050094872026 CAPL
AKHIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0175/2023)

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA Vs ARUN
KUMAR RAI

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

84 Cleared 658912026 UPHC050172832026 CAPL

RAJNEESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0558/2012)

RAMASHRAY SINGH
Vs PREM CHAND
MEENA

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

85 Cleared 658312026 UPHC050172772026 CAPL GAURAV SINGH
YADAV

SITA DEVI Vs SHRI
JOGENDRA KUMAR

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/G1790/2023) AND ANOTHER

86 Cleared 684112026 UPHC050175352026 WRIC
MANI SHANKER
PANDEY
(A/M0179/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ATEEQUE Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

87 Cleared 611512026 UPHC050156742026 CRLP MUKESH JOSHI
(A/M0096/2019)

MOHD SHAFI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

88 Cleared 709512026 UPHC050178912026 WRIB
JAY PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

VASHIMUDDIN
SHEKH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 8 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

89 Cleared 288554122025 UPHC057066292025 WRIC AYYAZ KHAN
(A/A0074/2022)

MOHAMMAD
GULZAR Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

90 Cleared 729412026 UPHC050184362026 WRIC
DELEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARI
(A/D0186/2015)

SMT ANTMI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

91 Cleared 575412026 UPHC050146722026 WRIC ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

MOHD RAFEEQ AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

92 Cleared 607912026 UPHC050155792026 WRIC
RISHIKESH
TRIPATHI
(A/R1292/2012)

DURGA PRASAD
GIRI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
10 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

93 Cleared 255707112025 UPHC056272582025 WRIA
ABHINAV
TRIPATHI
(A/A0045/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

17-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

94 Cleared 531112026 UPHC050137292026 CAPL
PRADEEP KUMAR
KESHRI
(A/P0521/2017)

SHIV MOORAT
SINGH Vs DR AMIT
PAL SHARMA

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

95 Cleared 451412026 UPHC050113172026 FAFOD
NAMIT KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/N0034/2012)

RAKHI AGRAWAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT SHIVANI AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

96 Cleared 519112026 UPHC050133162026 SAPL
RAM MILAN
MISHRA
(A/R0834/2012)

BANKE LAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs SHOBH
NATH AND 7
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

97 Cleared 291193122025 UPHC057126332025 COPL VIVEK MISHRA
(A/V0346/2018)

GOLD LINE
ENTERPRISES
POSTAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

98 Cleared 576912026 UPHC050147052026 CRLP SAURABH KUMAR
(A/S2720/2014)

ARUNDHATI AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

99 Cleared 578912026 UPHC050147532026 WTAX PRANSHU GUPTA
(A/P0538/2017)

M/S OXYGENT
PROJECTS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

100 Cleared 633812026 UPHC050162992026 FAFO AMI TANDON
(A/A1134/2022)

M/S HG SINGH
DEVELOPERS AND
AGRICULTURE Vs
THE INITIATING
OFFICER BPU
KANPUR

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

101 Cleared 698612026 UPHC050176802026 CRLP
UPENDRA KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

JAY RATAN KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

102 Cleared 701312026 UPHC050177252026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R0451/2012)

RAM ADHAR AND 12
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

103 Cleared 793212026 UPHC050200012026 WRIA SIDDHARTH SEEMA RAY AND 3 12-01- 13-01-2026 13-01-



KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

2026 2026

104 Cleared 545512026 UPHC050140962026 WRIC
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

ADITYA BIRLA
HEALTH
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
PERMANENT LOK-
ADALAT AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

105 Cleared 696912026 UPHC050176632026 WRIC MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

VIJAY KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

106 Cleared 680212026 UPHC050174962026 WRIC
RAM CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/R0749/2012)

JAGJEEWAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

107 Cleared 780612026 UPHC050197302026 CRLP FAIZUR RAHMAN
(A/F0030/2013)

AMIT @ BEER
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

108 Cleared 728412026 UPHC050184082026 A227
PEEYUSH KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/P0282/2021)

BABU LAL SHARMA
Vs MAHIPAL SINGH

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

109 Cleared 133312026 UPHC050027822026 WRIC
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

ADITYA BIRLA
HEALTH
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
PERMANENT LOK
ADALAT BAREILLY
THROUGH ITS
CHAIRMAN AND
ANOTHER

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

110 Cleared 749912026 UPHC050190572026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S GOODLUCK
TRADERS Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
STATE TAX AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

111 Cleared 692812026 UPHC050176222026 WRIA
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A2196/2013)

BALRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

112 Cleared 693112026 UPHC050176252026 CRLP VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

JANMEJAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

113 Cleared 654312026 UPHC050170582026 SAPL VIKRAM SINGH
(A/V0250/2012)

LEKHRAJ Vs
TEEKARAM

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

114 Cleared 671012026 UPHC050174042026 WPIL
PRADIP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0275/2012)

RAMENDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

115 Cleared 317812026 UPHC050079922026 CMRAD
ALOK KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A2499/2014)

STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS Vs
AVINASH CHAND
GUPTA AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

116 Cleared 291189122025 UPHC057126202025 COPL
YASHWANT
PRASAD
(A/Y0241/2019)

M/S PRESTRESS
INDIA
CORPORATION
THROUGH ITS
MANAGING
PARTNER SURABHI
KAHOL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

117 Cleared 812912026 UPHC050205992026 CAPL AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

MITHAI LAL YADAV
Vs SHRI SURESH
CHANDRA SHUKLA

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

118 Cleared 598012026 UPHC050153422026 WRIC GAURAV SISODIA
(A/G0045/2012)

UMESH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026
119 Cleared 177012026 UPHC050040682026 WRIC RAGHVENDRA PARASNATH Vs 06-01- 12-01-2026 13-01-



SHANKAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0071/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

120 Cleared 583312026 UPHC050148842026 WRIC RAKESH SINGH
(A/R1477/2012)

BRIJANAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

121 Cleared 719612026 UPHC050181322026 A227 SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S0487/2019)

LAXMI DEVI Vs SMT
PHOOLWANTI DEVI
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

122 Cleared 678212026 UPHC050174762026 WRIC ADITYA SINGH
(A/A1878/2022)

JAVED KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

123 Cleared 707812026 UPHC050178542026 WRIB
PRADEEP KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0248/2012)

GANGA RAM Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
PILIBHIT DIVISION
BAREILLY AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

124 Cleared 499712026 UPHC050125462026 CRLP
SHAILESH SINGH
YADAV
(A/S0792/2012)

SATENDRA KUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

125 Cleared 669712026 UPHC050173912026 WTAX PRAGYAN SINGH
(A/P2223/2022)

SUN INFRASITE
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

126 Cleared 659412026 UPHC050172882026 CAPL
AMITABH
AGARWAL
(A/A0620/2012)

DR AJAY KUMAR
GUPTA Vs SUNANDA
ROY CHAUDHARY

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

127 Cleared 659512026 UPHC050172892026 CAPL
MOHAMMAD
MURTAZA KHAN
(A/M1462/2025)

VASIUDDIN Vs SRI
VIMAL KUMAR

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

128 Cleared 262412026 UPHC050062782026 CAPL RAJESH SINGH
(A/R0486/2012)

SUDAMA PRASAD
YADAV AND 8
OTHERS Vs SRI
NACHIKTA JHA

06-01-
2026 08-01-2026 13-01-

2026

129 Cleared 468012026 UPHC050118082026 CAPL
SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S2362/2013)

RADHIKA DEVI Vs
MR SHAILESH
DWIVEDI

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

130 Cleared 659612026 UPHC050172902026 CAPL
AMITABH
AGARWAL
(A/A0620/2012)

DR SACHIN MITTAL
Vs SUNANDA ROY
CHAUDHARY

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

131 Cleared 693012026 UPHC050176242026 WRIC
PARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0103/2012)

VKJ AGRO LLP Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

132 Cleared 271139122025 UPHC056670302025 WRIC VINAYAK VARMA
(A/V0203/2021)

UTTAR PRADESH
STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

03-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

133 Cleared 508512026 UPHC050127562026 WRIC
GANESH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/G0234/2020)

VIVEK YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

134 Cleared 675412026 UPHC050174482026 CRLP
CHANDRA
SHEKHER SINGH
(A/C0398/2019)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

135 Cleared 784812026 UPHC050198092026 WPIL
DEEPAK
PRAJAPATI
(A/D2213/2023)

SUBASH Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

136 Cleared 678112026 UPHC050174752026 WRIA
JAGDISH
NARAYAN GUPTA
(A/J0020/2012)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

137 Cleared 517212026 UPHC050132292026 WRIB SURESH KUMAR
(A/S1673/2023)

CHANDRABHAN
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 14 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

138 Cleared 703712026 UPHC050177852026 WRIC ABHISHEK
MISHRA
(A/A0069/2012)

COOPERATIVE
PURCHASE AND
SALE SOCIETY
LIMITED AND

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

139 Cleared 291440122025 UPHC057132412025 CAPL
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

SITARAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs
CHANDRA MOHAN
GARG

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

140 Cleared 819912026 UPHC050208292026 SAPL
AKANKSHA
MISHRA
(A/A0481/2018)

RAM SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs PANDIT
KAMESHWAR AND 8
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

141 Cleared 680312026 UPHC050174972026 CRLP UTKARSH SINGH
(A/U1510/2022)

ARIF URF AKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

142 Cleared 675812026 UPHC050174522026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0215/2012)

MOTI LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

143 Cleared 263495112025 UPHC056475932025 FAPL JAI SINGH
(A/J0080/2012)

VIJAY SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

25-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

144 Cleared 687312026 UPHC050175672026 WRIC
SYED ABID ALI
NAQVI
(A/S0582/2020)

MAGAN VEER
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

145 Cleared 292249122025 UPHC057145772025 WRIC
SHUBHAM
PANDEY
(A/S0976/2024)

VIJAY PAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

146 Cleared 830212026 UPHC050211702026 WRIC NITIN CHANDRA
(A/N0258/2012)

M/S SAG PROJECT
PVT LTD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

147 Cleared 673612026 UPHC050174302026 A227
SHIVA KANT
DUBEY
(A/S1096/2012)

SIYA RAM
DHANGAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

148 Cleared 764312026 UPHC050193552026 WRIC RATNESH SHUKLA
(A/R1073/2025)

SHWETA SHUKLA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

149 Cleared 725012026 UPHC050183082026 A227
SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0386/2012)

RAM SWROOP
(DEAD) Vs HAFIZ
SIDDIQUI NATIONAL
INTER COLLEGE

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

150 Cleared 795512026 UPHC050200552026 WRIC
MAN MOHAN
MISHRA
(A/M0262/2020)

HASARATUN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

151 Cleared 777412026 UPHC050196532026 A227
ANAND KR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0661/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
AGRAWAL Vs SMT
RUKMINI DEVI AND
48 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

152 Cleared 615112026 UPHC050157682026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

PANNA LAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 30
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

153 Cleared 751112026 UPHC050190802026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

QUALITEST
INFOTECH PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs THE
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

154 Cleared 675012026 UPHC050174442026 A227 BALRAM MISHRA
(A/B0067/2012)

SARASWATI DEVI Vs
SHIVCHAND @
SEEPCHAND AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

155 Cleared 741712026 UPHC050187752026 CRLP SHEO KINKAR
SINGH
(A/S0975/2012)

GUDDI DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

156 Cleared 501312026 UPHC050125782026 FAFOD
PUNEET
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0589/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SHRI
HARISHANKAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

157 Cleared 811012026 UPHC050205352026 CRLP
RAKESH
CHANDRA
(A/R0592/2012)

CHANDRMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

158 Cleared 775012026 UPHC050195732026 WTAX ISHITA FARSAIYA
(A/I1754/2025)

NIDP DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

159 Cleared 814812026 UPHC050206812026 SAPL
DISHA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D1787/2023)

SHANKAR SAHKARI
AWAS SAMITI
BAREILLY AND
ANOTHER Vs
KAILASH NATH AND
6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

160 Cleared 280379122025 UPHC056879792025 CAPL

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/C0077/2012)

PRAHLAD
CHANDRA
AGRAWAL Vs SMT
SANGEETA-1

11-12-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

161 Cleared 675312026 UPHC050174472026 A227 PREM PRAKASH
(A/P0539/2012)

PRAHLAD DAS
MAURYA Vs
TAJAMMUL HUSAIN
AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

162 Cleared 474712026 UPHC050119282026 CRLP
SANTOSH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/S1941/2012)

JANVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

163 Cleared 682812026 UPHC050175222026 A227
ANUJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0815/2021)

SMT SHANTI DEVI
Vs ASHOK KUMAR
SHUKLA AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

164 Cleared 785412026 UPHC050198202026 WPIL
RAJENDRA
KUMAR MISRA
(A/R0253/2012)

MOHD YUSUF Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

165 Cleared 663012026 UPHC050173242026 CRLP
DELEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARI
(A/D0186/2015)

RAJ KUMAR
SONKAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

166 Cleared 671312026 UPHC050174072026 A227
ASHUTOSH MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/A1475/2012)

MUNNA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

167 Cleared 663812026 UPHC050173322026 WRIA
GIRISH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/G0114/2012)

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

168 Cleared 808612026 UPHC050204572026 CRLP
VIRENDRA
KUMAR MAURYA
(A/V0459/2012)

SMT SAKSHI
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

169 Cleared 657312026 UPHC050172672026 CAPL
JAMIL AHAMAD
AZMI
(A/J0095/2012)

SHABANA Vs
DINESH KUMAR
YADAV

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

170 Cleared 520812026 UPHC050133852026 CAPL
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

SIRAJ AHMAD Vs
MEHFOOZ AHMAD
AND 6 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

171 Cleared 658012026 UPHC050172742026 CAPL BACHCHA SINGH
(A/B0019/2012)

SMT MEENA DEVI
Vs SHREE ATUL
KUMAR HARSH

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

172 Cleared 731012026 UPHC050184822026 WTAX NITIN KESARWANI
(A/N0260/2012)

M/S AM TRADERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

173 Cleared 292458122025 UPHC057151282025 A227 ASHISH KUMAR
PANDEY

PARSHURAM SINGH
Vs RAM BHULAWAN

20-12-
2025

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A2367/2013)

174 Cleared 669312026 UPHC050173872026 WPIL
RAM PRASAD
DUBEY
(A/R0876/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
BHARTI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

175 Cleared 547012026 UPHC050141152026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
ABID ALI
(A/M0426/2016)

SMT ROSHNI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

176 Cleared 720112026 UPHC050181542026 WPIL AMRITA SINGH
(A/A0691/2019)

UDAYBHAN
CHAUHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

177 Cleared 676312026 UPHC050174572026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0178/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
CHAUDHRY TDS
INTER COLLEGE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

178 Cleared 515212026 UPHC050131472026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

THAKUR DAS
AHIRWAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

179 Cleared 773012026 UPHC050195322026 WRIC
VINOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0403/2012)

M/S DEEPAK
TRADING COMPANY
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

180 Cleared 287265122025 UPHC057032582025 CAPL
GARUN PAL
SINGH
(A/G0027/2012)

UDAY SINGH Vs
PRASHANT SHARMA

17-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

181 Cleared 811412026 UPHC050205522026 SPLA
VASHISHTHA
DHAR SHUKLA
(A/V0029/2012)

MARKANDEY LAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

182 Cleared 829512026 UPHC050211252026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1583/2012)

RAM SHANKER AND
9 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

183 Cleared 676212026 UPHC050174562026 WRIC
RAVI KANT
VERMA
(A/R2235/2022)

DEVENDER PAL Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

184 Cleared 291219122025 UPHC057126902025 FAPL SUMIT VERMA
(A/S2823/2014)

KM VAIBHAV @
PIHU AND ANOTHER
Vs SADHAN
SAHKARI SAMITI
LTD AND 5 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

185 Cleared 737712026 UPHC050186512026 CRLP

CHANDAN
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/C0011/2012)

PRAVEEN KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

186 Cleared 689612026 UPHC050175902026 WRIC VIVEKA NAND
RAI (A/V0606/2012)

RAJDEV AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

187 Cleared 774712026 UPHC050195682026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD ALI
AUSAF
(A/M0470/2012)

JITENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

188 Cleared 764912026 UPHC050193672026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1570/2012)

VISHAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

189 Cleared 769112026 UPHC050194482026 WRIA
SHITLESH
PANDEY
(A/S0977/2018)

KINJALK KISHOR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

190 Cleared 787512026 UPHC050198612026 WRIC SANJAY KUMAR
RAI (A/S0207/2012)

SMT KUSUM RAI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

191 Cleared 721812026 UPHC050182142026 WRIA AWADHESH
KUMAR MALVIYA

VINOD RAO AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A1641/2012) OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

192 Cleared 763112026 UPHC050193302026 WPIL SHIV POOJAN
(A/S0732/2016)

RAM SARAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

193 Cleared 808112026 UPHC050204352026 WTAX
NEERAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/N0172/2012)

M/S SINGH
TECHNOINFRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

194 Cleared 774312026 UPHC050195572026 WRIA
MOHAMMAD ALI
AUSAF
(A/M0470/2012)

RAJJAB ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

195 Cleared 731412026 UPHC050184922026 A227
RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0213/2012)

BALRAM Vs
UTTRANAND AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

196 Cleared 734212026 UPHC050185622026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A2015/2012)

KRISHNA KANT
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

197 Cleared 283769122025 UPHC056948722025 FAPL SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

NEW OKHLA
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
VIJAY SINGH

15-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

198 Cleared 710412026 UPHC050179052026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1548/2012)

MOHD RAIS MALIK
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

199 Cleared 742312026 UPHC050188822026 WTAX
RAKESH KUMAR
GARG
(A/R0612/2012)

M/S MAHALAXMI
BROTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

200 Cleared 503212026 UPHC050126182026 FAFO
PRASHANT
YADAV
(A/P0823/2022)

SHAILENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT SARITA DIXIT
AND 3 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

201 Cleared 281302122025 UPHC056901312025 CAPL SYED MUSHFIQ
ALI (A/S1844/2012)

KRISHNA MOHAN
VERMA Vs SHRI
SANDEEP AGARWAL
AND ANOTHER

12-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

202 Cleared 690012026 UPHC050175942026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0035/2016)

MISHRILAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

203 Cleared 431212026 UPHC050108662026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1190/2012)

SMT KALPANA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

204 Cleared 698212026 UPHC050176762026 WRIC VIVEK KUMAR
PAL (A/V0343/2018)

KAMINI CHAUHAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

205 Cleared 688312026 UPHC050175772026 A227 JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0081/2019)

SAIYAD RAHBAR
HUSAIN AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

206 Cleared 637212026 UPHC050164272026 WRIC
HARISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/H0108/2012)

KAUSHAL KUMAR
PANDEY @
KAUSHAL KISHOR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 19
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

207 Cleared 288465122025 UPHC057064492025 WRIC JAYA NATH PATEL
(A/J0269/2012)

BIHARI LAL GAUD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

208 Cleared 744312026 UPHC050189362026 WRIC ACHAL SINGH
(A/A0099/2012)

GRAM SABHA
KAHETA MAFI Vs
THE STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

209 Cleared 793012026 UPHC050199942026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
WASEEM
(A/M0498/2012)

NASEEM KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026



210 Cleared 657412026 UPHC050172682026 CAPL RAMESH
CHANDRA
MAURYA
(A/R0997/2012)

KAMLESH MAURYA
Vs SRI BADRI NATH
SINGH

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

211 Cleared 657512026 UPHC050172692026 CAPL
BHOLA NATH
YADAV
(A/B0153/2012)

AJEET KUMAR
YADAV Vs SHRI
MANISH KUMAR
VERMA

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

212 Cleared 808412026 UPHC050204452026 WRIC ALOK TIWARI
(A/A0486/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

213 Cleared 310112026 UPHC050077772026 CRLP
VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/V0475/2012)

LOVKUSH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

214 Cleared 689312026 UPHC050175872026 A227
ARVIND
PRABODH DUBEY
(A/A1227/2012)

SMT AHILYA DEVI
Vs BAJRANGI

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

215 Cleared 288759122025 UPHC057070382025 CRLP
VINEET SINGH
PARMAR
(A/V0591/2020)

IKRA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

216 Cleared 755212026 UPHC050191802026 WRIC
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH
(A/D0614/2013)

RAM KAILASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

217 Cleared 641612026 UPHC050165792026 WRIC
KM. SAKSHI
PATEL
(A/K0075/2021)

NEELAM PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

218 Cleared 670712026 UPHC050174012026 A227 AMIT SAXENA
(A/A0600/2012)

SMT KANTI DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

219 Cleared 693212026 UPHC050176262026 WRIC KRISHNA MOHAN
RAI (A/K0319/2012)

SMT SUMAN DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
LAL SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

220 Cleared 281879122025 UPHC056912432025 TEST
RAJAT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0754/2023)

JAGARNATH IN THE
MATTER OF GOODS
AND ESTATE OF
LATE RADHESHYAM
Vs NO RESPONDENT

12-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

221 Cleared 652812026 UPHC050170102026 FAPL
MANVENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0572/2022)

ROHIT SAXENA Vs
SMT SHRADDHA
SAXENA

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

222 Cleared 699112026 UPHC050176852026 WTAX
RAJNEESH
KUMAR SHARMA
(A/R0600/2019)

M/S AK SHARMA
ELECTRONICS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

223 Cleared 780312026 UPHC050197262026 CRLP
RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/R0400/2012)

SURENDRA SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

224 Cleared 392012026 UPHC050095642026 FAPL AMIT KUMAR
(A/A0553/2012)

SHIVANI DHIMAN Vs
PRABHAT KUMAR

07-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

225 Cleared 371012026 UPHC050090312026 WRIC
PRADHUMN
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/P0823/2013)

SAURABH YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

226 Cleared 728512026 UPHC050184092026 WRIA
KAUSHALESH
PANDEY
(A/K1345/2023)

MO ADIB SIDDIQUI
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

227 Cleared 694012026 UPHC050176342026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1573/2012)

PREMSHEELA
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

228 Cleared 807712026 UPHC050204212026 WTAX
NEERAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/N0172/2012)

M/S SINGH
TECHNOINFRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

229 Cleared 776712026 UPHC050196272026 A227 RITUVENDRA
SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR
TRIVEDI AND 4

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

OTHERS Vs
DISTRICT
AGRICULTURE
OFFICER AND 2
OTHERS

230 Cleared 216512026 UPHC050049082026 WRIC SATYAWAN SHAHI
(A/S0626/2012)

M/S MAHALAXMI
SELF HELP GROUP
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 08-01-2026 13-01-

2026

231 Cleared 292464122025 UPHC057151452025 WRIC
SANTOSH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S0376/2012)

GIRISH KUMAR
KANSAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

232 Cleared 781912026 UPHC050197542026 A227 JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0225/2012)

SALEMUN NISHA Vs
ALIMUN NISHA AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

233 Cleared 832912026 UPHC050213662026 A227
SHIVA KANT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1098/2012)

KANHAIYA Vs JIUT
AND 7 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

234 Cleared 800612026 UPHC050201522026 CRLP
KAMLESH KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/K0099/2012)

TEEKESH GAUTAM
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

235 Cleared 666512026 UPHC050173592026 A227
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P0447/2012)

TEJBAHADUR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs VIVEK
AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

236 Cleared 538712026 UPHC050139902026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0328/2012)

RAMKISHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

237 Cleared 642812026 UPHC050166182026 SPLA

NARENDRA
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/N0068/2012)

VINDHYAVASINI
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

238 Cleared 671212026 UPHC050174062026 WTAX PRAGYAN SINGH
(A/P2223/2022)

SUN INFRASITE
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

239 Cleared 597412026 UPHC050153262026 CRLP ANKIT TIWARI
(A/A0710/2024)

HAJI RAJA @ MOHD
RAJA Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

240 Cleared 825612026 UPHC050210112026 ARPL
PRANJAL
MEHROTRA
(A/P0421/2012)

PROJECT
IMPLEMENTATION
UNIT Vs SURENDRA
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

241 Cleared 397312026 UPHC050098482026 CAPL
SUBHASH
CHANDRA YADAV
(A/S1362/2012)

YOGENDRA SINGH
Vs SRI SHREESH
CHANDRA VERMA

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

242 Cleared 686512026 UPHC050175592026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

RUDRAKSH MALL
AND ANOTHER Vs
AJAY KUMAR

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

243 Cleared 292431122025 UPHC057150762025 A227
ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A1064/2017)

SURAJ BHAN AND 15
OTHERS Vs
KARAMVEER SINGH

20-12-
2025 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

244 Cleared 698312026 UPHC050176772026 A227
ARUN KUMAR
PATEL
(A/A0098/2018)

BABU LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
ASHISH SINGH
TOMAR AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

245 Cleared 726712026 UPHC050183582026 WRIC
PRAMOD KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/P0025/2022)

RAM PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

246 Cleared 541712026 UPHC050140262026 CRLP
ANIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/A0765/2012)

SHAILENDRA
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

247 Cleared 687012026 UPHC050175642026 WRIA
VIVEKANAND
YADAV
(A/V0609/2012)

MATA PRASAD
GUPTA Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 8
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026



248 Cleared 576712026 UPHC050147022026 WRIC POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S TULSI
INFRAZONE
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

249 Cleared 827712026 UPHC050210682026 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C0153/2012)

BEENA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

250 Cleared 659912026 UPHC050172932026 CAPL
RAM BHAWAN
SINGH
(A/R1246/2022)

RAVI SHASTRI
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
MANISH VERMA
AND ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

251 Cleared 658812026 UPHC050172822026 CAPL
ANKIT KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1056/2023)

JITTAN YADAV Vs
SANT VIJAY SINGH

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

252 Cleared 760712026 UPHC050192942026 WRIC
RAJESHWAR
SINGH
(A/R0508/2012)

SHILPI TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

253 Cleared 723812026 UPHC050182862026 WRIA SUMIT SURI
(A/S0783/2016)

SWADESH KUMAR
AND 57 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

254 Cleared 291310122025 UPHC057130092025 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
BHATT
(A/A1079/2012)

ROOP BSANT AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

255 Cleared 786012026 UPHC050198302026 WRIC
ADARSH
BHUSHAN
(A/A0107/2012)

M/S DESCON
BUILDTECH PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

256 Cleared 584612026 UPHC050149132026 WRIC
TANISHA
JAHANGIR MONIR
(A/T1528/2017)

ANJALI PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

257 Cleared 672112026 UPHC050174152026 CRLP
ALOK RANJAN
TRIPATHI
(A/A0474/2012)

DEEPAK AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

258 Cleared 395112026 UPHC050096972026 A227 HARI KESHAV
(A/H0029/2012)

AMARNATH AND 15
OTHERS Vs MADAN
AND 3 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

259 Cleared 691312026 UPHC050176072026 WRIA
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/D0243/2012)

VISHNU DATT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

260 Cleared 814012026 UPHC050206402026 CAPL
RAJESH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0404/2012)

JUBAIDA KHATOON
Vs SHRI ANGAD
GUPTA

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

261 Cleared 818712026 UPHC050207982026 FAFO AJAY SINGH
(A/A0279/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs VINAY KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

262 Cleared 597812026 UPHC050153362026 CRLP UMESH KUMAR
(A/U0851/2017)

RANI DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

263 Cleared 691112026 UPHC050176052026 WRIA SAUMITRA SINGH
(A/S0664/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
RAVINDRA KUMAR
PRAJAPATI AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

264 Cleared 645512026 UPHC050166962026 SAPL
MADAN MOHAN
JAIN
(A/M0811/2013)

STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER Vs
HRIDAY KUMAR

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

265 Cleared 398212026 UPHC050099762026 WRIC

JAGADEESH
PRASAD
CHAURASIYA
(A/J0004/2012)

BHOLENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

266 Cleared 666212026 UPHC050173562026 WRIC VIVEKANAND SMT POOJA YADAV 10-01- 12-01-2026 13-01-



YADAV
(A/V1032/2021)

AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

267 Cleared 579112026 UPHC050147612026 WRIC
BADRI MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/B0023/2012)

VEERESHWAR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

268 Cleared 362812026 UPHC050088752026 WRIC
PRAMOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0398/2012)

AVADHESH GARG Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

269 Cleared 824312026 UPHC050209632026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

DR BIJENDRA
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

270 Cleared 608512026 UPHC050155942026 WTAX
SUHAIL AHMAD
ANSARI
(A/S1461/2017)

M/S MA AGRO
FOODS Vs INCOME
TAX OFFICER-15
AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

271 Cleared 192212026 UPHC050044422026 WRIC SHIVAM SINGH
(A/S1835/2022)

KETAN KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

06-01-
2026 07-01-2026 13-01-

2026

272 Cleared 829112026 UPHC050211132026 WRIC BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

SMT REENA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

273 Cleared 567412026 UPHC050144942026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0312/2012)

SMT SANGEETA
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

274 Cleared 697312026 UPHC050176672026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1573/2012)

BUCHIYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

275 Cleared 691712026 UPHC050176112026 A227
MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH CHAUHAN
(A/M0064/2012)

SALEEM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

276 Cleared 288497122025 UPHC057065142025 WRIC
KAILASH NATH
KESHARWANI
(A/K0007/2012)

MOHAN LAL AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 18-12-2025 13-01-

2026

277 Cleared 646012026 UPHC050167122026 SCCRD
SWAYAMANAND
SISODIYA
(A/S0321/2021)

RAHUL KUMAR
AGRAWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
YOGENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

278 Cleared 683612026 UPHC050175302026 CRLP
RUPESH
SRIVASTAV
(A/R1356/2012)

SHOEB ALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

279 Cleared 742612026 UPHC050188932026 WRIC
RAKESH KUMAR
GARG
(A/R0612/2012)

SHANTI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

280 Cleared 650912026 UPHC050168712026 FAFO
MUKESH KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/M0631/2012)

HEERA LAL Vs
RAJENDRA PRASAD
AND 8 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

281 Cleared 813612026 UPHC050206292026 CAPL KANHAIYA LAL
(A/K0143/2012)

SMT KANTI DEVI Vs
SHRI ANGAD GUPTA

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

282 Cleared 691212026 UPHC050176062026 WRIA
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/D0243/2012)

BRAJESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

283 Cleared 526712026 UPHC050135742026 A227 PRASOON TOMAR
(A/P0459/2012)

SMT MANGESH
RANI URF MONIKA
SOLAN Vs SUSHEEL
KUMAR VASISTH
AND 5 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

284 Cleared 614912026 UPHC050157622026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
RATHORE
(A/R0642/2012)

ANAND BABU @
BANTU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

285 Cleared 684212026 UPHC050175362026 A227

KRISHNA
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/K0259/2012)

SAKTHOO Vs
JAGRAM AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026



286 Cleared 721412026 UPHC050182002026 CRLP RAKESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0611/2012)

SHIVAM DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

287 Cleared 683312026 UPHC050175272026 A227
RAM MURTI
YADAV
(A/R0822/2019)

CHANDRABHAN
YADAV Vs SHYAM
NARAYAN YADAV
AND ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

288 Cleared 577012026 UPHC050147102026 WRIC POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S TULSI
INFRAZONE
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

289 Cleared 729212026 UPHC050184282026 WTAX NITIN KESARWANI
(A/N0260/2012)

M/S ABAD STEEL
WORKS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

290 Cleared 647212026 UPHC050167472026 CAPL DEVESH MISHRA
(A/D0378/2018)

KARAMVEER SINGH
Vs SHRI RAGHUBIR
LAL

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

291 Cleared 290579122025 UPHC057113032025 CAPL
DHEERAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0276/2012)

AKSHAY SINGH Vs
SMT NEHA SINGH

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

292 Cleared 664312026 UPHC050173372026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R2063/2022)

ASHISH MAHAJAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

293 Cleared 636812026 UPHC050164162026 WPIL
BASHISTH
NARAIN PANDEY
(A/B0091/2012)

CHANDRA
BHOOSHAN BHATT
Vs STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

294 Cleared 548812026 UPHC050141392026 WRIB
MANISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0206/2012)

OMKAR GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

295 Cleared 249712026 UPHC050055972026 CRLP
VIPUL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/V0822/2013)

ANKIT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

296 Cleared 685012026 UPHC050175442026 WRIB BACHCHA SINGH
(A/B0019/2012)

HARIDWAR PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

297 Cleared 584112026 UPHC050148992026 CRLP
MAHESH KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

SMT SADHANA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

298 Cleared 372912026 UPHC050090722026 WRIC
ARCHIT
MANDHYAN
(A/A0134/2016)

SMT MUNAKKA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 9
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

299 Cleared 674312026 UPHC050174372026 CRLP

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0296/2012)

OMPRAKASH
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

300 Cleared 819012026 UPHC050208032026 CAPL
ABHISHEK
BHUSHAN
(A/A0408/2021)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
SMT LATE RATHORE

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

301 Cleared 270354122025 UPHC056651542025 FAFO AJAY SINGH
(A/A0284/2012)

GEETA BHARATI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
UTTAR PRADESH
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
ANOTHER

02-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

302 Cleared 729612026 UPHC050184402026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SUNIL
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

303 Cleared 707012026 UPHC050178382026 CRLP VIRPRATAP SINGH
(A/V0890/2016)

RAJKUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026



304 Cleared 647412026 UPHC050167572026 FAFO VIKAS SINGH
(A/V1301/2022)

SMT SUCHANA AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
VEDWATI AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

305 Cleared 402312026 UPHC050102252026 WRIA PIYUSH PATEL
(A/P0124/2022)

SHAHBAN ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 08-01-2026 13-01-

2026

306 Cleared 661712026 UPHC050173112026 WRIA
DEVENDRA
VIKRAM SINGH
(A/D0166/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

307 Cleared 763812026 UPHC050193452026 CRLP
NEERAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/N0172/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
CHATURVEDI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

308 Cleared 612812026 UPHC050157102026 WRIC
GIRISH CHANDRA
MAURYA
(A/G0108/2012)

SURENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
11 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

309 Cleared 830512026 UPHC050211812026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

ISHWAR SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

310 Cleared 618312026 UPHC050158672026 WTAX
SUBHASH
CHANDRA TIWARI
(A/S1356/2012)

RAJENDRA PRASAD
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

311 Cleared 155712026 UPHC050036232026 WPIL
TANAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/T0883/2022)

AISHWARYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

312 Cleared 830812026 UPHC050211882026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

DR RAM LAL GADIA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

313 Cleared 288589122025 UPHC057066942025 WRIC

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

DILIP CHAURASIA
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

314 Cleared 714412026 UPHC050180012026 WRIC
RAMAKANT
TIWARI
(A/R0964/2012)

UMESH CHANDRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

315 Cleared 616912026 UPHC050158282026 WRIC MUKESH RAY
(A/M2040/2023)

SAMIKSHA TIWARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

316 Cleared 291022122025 UPHC057122612025 WRIC
SHEETENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/S0670/2020)

M/S ELECTRO BUILD
TECH AND
ENGINEERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

317 Cleared 292173122025 UPHC057144562025 SPLA
SUSHIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1000/2021)

SMT SUSHAMA
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

318 Cleared 707712026 UPHC050178532026 CRLP ARSHAD HAMID
(A/A1896/2012)

GULSHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

319 Cleared 831612026 UPHC050212162026 CRLP
PREM CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/P0494/2015)

RAJESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

320 Cleared 288320122025 UPHC057058892025 FAPL SANJAY KUMAR
RAI (A/S0210/2012)

SHYAM SINGH Vs
NISHA SINGH @
RINKI

17-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

321 Cleared 668012026 UPHC050173742026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R2063/2022)

ASHISH MAHAJAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

322 Cleared 215712026 UPHC050048902026 A227
NIKHIL
CHATURVEDI
(A/N0206/2012)

SMT GUDDI DEVI Vs
SMT KUSUMA DEVI
AND 6 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

323 Cleared 577612026 UPHC050147262026 CRLP RAHUL SAXENA
(A/R0103/2012)

MOHD IRFAN ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026



324 Cleared 724312026 UPHC050182962026 WRIA AKASH MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/A0053/2017)

ANUJ SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

325 Cleared 613512026 UPHC050157292026 CRLP
VINEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0340/2012)

INDRAJEET GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

326 Cleared 674212026 UPHC050174362026 WRIA PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0467/2012)

JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

327 Cleared 292344122025 UPHC057147492025 WTAX
GULAB SINGH
YADAV
(A/G0174/2012)

MOHAMMAD
SHARIQ Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

328 Cleared 665012026 UPHC050173442026 WRIC
KULDEEP KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/K0068/2020)

RIZWAN AHMAD Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

329 Cleared 647512026 UPHC050167612026 CAPL
RAKESH
CHANDRA TIWARI
(A/R0594/2012)

PANKAJ KOHLI Vs
MEGHA RUPAM

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

330 Cleared 647912026 UPHC050167722026 CAPL
ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0674/2012)

GANESH TIWARI Vs
DEVENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

331 Cleared 680912026 UPHC050175032026 CRLP
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0416/2012)

SONAM KUMARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

332 Cleared 292536122025 UPHC057154342025 WRIA
KAMALESH
SINGH
(A/K0094/2022)

PUSHPA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

333 Cleared 376412026 UPHC050091562026 WRIB DINESH KUMAR
(A/D0369/2012)

SMT VIRMA DEVI Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 3 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

334 Cleared 758612026 UPHC050192682026 CRLP
MUKESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M1275/2017)

NITIN SHUKLA @
SHIVAM SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

335 Cleared 725812026 UPHC050183242026 WRIA
DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/D0348/2012)

VINENDRA KUMAR
PATHAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

336 Cleared 674412026 UPHC050174382026 CRLP
RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/R0458/2012)

RAM KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

337 Cleared 555012026 UPHC050142632026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
JAMIL AKHTAR
(A/M0483/2012)

MOHD WAJID ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

338 Cleared 591812026 UPHC050151762026 WRIC
AKHILESH
BHARTI
(A/A0011/2021)

SMT PRITI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

339 Cleared 823512026 UPHC050209392026 FAFO
PRAKHAR
TANDON
(A/P0472/2015)

MOHAMMAD
LATEEF AND
ANOTHER Vs VINOD
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

340 Cleared 758012026 UPHC050192572026 CRLP
RIZWAN
AHMAD(QURESHI)
(A/R1313/2012)

SHAHABUDDIN @
SHABBU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

341 Cleared 710512026 UPHC050179062026 CRLP
VIVEK
CHATURVEDI
(A/V1949/2023)

SMT REKHA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

342 Cleared 291315122025 UPHC057130332025 FAFO NITIN SHARMA
(A/N0269/2012)

RABIYA BEGUM Vs
MOHD HAIDAR
KHAN AND
ANOTHER

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

343 Cleared 290291122025 UPHC057106452025 WRIC ANURAG
TRIPATHI

SUNITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7

19-12-
2025

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A2195/2022) OTHERS

344 Cleared 618112026 UPHC050158602026 A227
RAGHVENDRA
PRATAP
(A/R1015/2017)

SHARAD CHANDRA
PANDEY Vs GARIMA
TRIPATHI

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

345 Cleared 714212026 UPHC050179972026 WRIC SWAPNIL SINHA
(A/S0192/2021)

M/S UNIVERSAL
SOMPO GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SUNITA YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

346 Cleared 538612026 UPHC050139892026 HABC
AVADH PRATAP
SINGH SHISHODIA
(A/A0175/2016)

ANKUR KUMAR
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

347 Cleared 827112026 UPHC050210542026 WRIC
LAVKUSH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/L0395/2017)

SHAKUNTALA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

348 Cleared 150112026 UPHC050035332026 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR
RAI (A/A1380/2012)

PUSHKAR RAJ
AGARIYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 06-01-2026 13-01-

2026

349 Cleared 590512026 UPHC050151522026 CRLP

SURESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S1673/2012)

SACHIDANAND
PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

350 Cleared 692512026 UPHC050176192026 WRIC AMIT RAI
(A/A0088/2016)

SHANTI DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

351 Cleared 635012026 UPHC050163402026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0200/2012)

ARTI PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

352 Cleared 706812026 UPHC050178362026 WRIC
MOHD. KAMAR
SHAH ALAM
(A/M0091/2021)

ASHA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

353 Cleared 669512026 UPHC050173892026 WRIA ANUJ BAJPAI
(A/A0956/2012)

SUDHEER SHUKLA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

354 Cleared 566012026 UPHC050144662026 WRIC

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

SHRI PURANMASI
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

355 Cleared 282780122025 UPHC056934902025 FAFO
ANIL KUMAR
SAVITA
(A/A0794/2012)

SHASHANK SONI Vs
LONGI PRASAD
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

12-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

356 Cleared 626212026 UPHC050160282026 CRLP
PUSHKAR NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/P0753/2012)

RAJKUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

357 Cleared 612912026 UPHC050157152026 CRLP
VIRENDRA SINGH
PATEL
(A/V0497/2012)

NEERAJ RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

358 Cleared 821712026 UPHC050208942026 FAFO AJAY SINGH
(A/A0279/2012)

THE NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT LALITA
DEVI AND 4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

359 Cleared 609012026 UPHC050156052026 WRIC
TEJ OM PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/T0044/2012)

SABIR PAK SWAYAM
SAHAYATA SAMOOH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

360 Cleared 289672122025 UPHC057089652025 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0566/2012)

RAMRAHISH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

361 Cleared 688812026 UPHC050175822026 CRLP ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

PRASHANT KUMAR
PATEL Vs STATE OF

10-01-
2026

12-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A0775/2012) UP AND 2 OTHERS

362 Cleared 718012026 UPHC050180812026 WRIC
TARKESHWAR
MISHRA
(A/T0023/2012)

SANJAY TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

363 Cleared 826912026 UPHC050210512026 CRLP
AKASH SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/A1037/2023)

ANKITA KHARE
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

364 Cleared 732612026 UPHC050185242026 WRIA J.P.N. SINGH
(A/J0288/2012)

VARUN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

365 Cleared 618812026 UPHC050158792026 A227
RATNESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1146/2012)

KAMARJEET SINGH
Vs ABRAR KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

366 Cleared 774412026 UPHC050195602026 CRLP MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0804/2012)

IMTEYAJ KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

367 Cleared 659712026 UPHC050172912026 CAPL ANURAG DUBEY
(A/A0987/2012)

GULZAR AHMAD Vs
SHRI GANESH
PRASAD SAHA

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

368 Cleared 660612026 UPHC050173002026 CAPL
KRIPA SHANKER
YADAV
(A/K0244/2012)

SMT
MUBASHSHARA
KHATOON Vs NIDHI
PATEL

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

369 Cleared 733612026 UPHC050185472026 WPIL RAHUL KUMAR
(A/R1633/2013)

RAM JATAN YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

370 Cleared 680612026 UPHC050175002026 WRIC ARVIND KUMAR
(A/A2182/2023)

SMT CHANDAN
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

371 Cleared 421212026 UPHC050106782026 WRIA

SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH PALIWAL
YADAV
(A/S0423/2012)

PRADIP KUMAR
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

372 Cleared 720312026 UPHC050181592026 CRLP ANKIT KAPOOR
(A/A0908/2012)

RADHY SHYAM
MAURYA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

373 Cleared 568412026 UPHC050145202026 WRIA
KUNWAR
ABHISHEK
(A/K0270/2021)

MAHENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

374 Cleared 675912026 UPHC050174532026 CRLP SAIF ALI
(A/S0045/2012)

MOHD ASLAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

375 Cleared 742512026 UPHC050188902026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0883/2013)

SANDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

376 Cleared 670312026 UPHC050173972026 WRIA
CHANDRA BHAN
GUPTA
(A/C0018/2012)

TRILOKI NATH
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

377 Cleared 821812026 UPHC050208972026 RERA ESHITA SAND
(A/E0730/2019)

SJP INFRACON LTD
Vs REAL ESTATE
APPELLATE
TRIBUNAL UP
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

378 Cleared 687512026 UPHC050175692026 WRIC
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA III
(A/A1245/2012)

TARIK NIZAMI Vs UP
SUNNI CENTRAL
WAQF BOARD AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

379 Cleared 677112026 UPHC050174652026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

RICHA JAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

380 Cleared 692912026 UPHC050176232026 WRIC DUSHYANT SINGH
(A/D0494/2012)

RAVINDRA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

381 Cleared 670012026 UPHC050173942026 WRIC
SHASHANK
KUMAR
(A/S2457/2013)

LALMANI YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

382 Cleared 725112026 UPHC050183102026 CRLP
MADHUKAR
MAURYA
(A/M0258/2020)

MANOJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

383 Cleared 314412026 UPHC050078932026 A227 SHOBHIT PATHAK
(A/S2781/2014)

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

384 Cleared 637612026 UPHC050164442026 WRIA GAUTAM BAGHEL
(A/G0064/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT OF
SHRI DIGAMBAR
JAIN GIRLS INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

385 Cleared 289567122025 UPHC057087472025 WRIC
AKHILA NAND
PANDEY
(A/A0348/2012)

SHIV KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

18-12-
2025 19-12-2025 13-01-

2026

386 Cleared 399712026 UPHC050100572026 WRIC DURVESH KUMAR
(A/D0678/2018)

GULAB KALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

387 Cleared 826312026 UPHC050210372026 WRIA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

SOORAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

388 Cleared 733212026 UPHC050185372026 WRIC HIMANSHU GIRI
(A/H0643/2020)

MANJU DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 17
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

389 Cleared 680812026 UPHC050175022026 WRIC
SHASHI KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0926/2012)

RAM PRASAD @
RAM DAS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

390 Cleared 696412026 UPHC050176582026 WRIB
AMAR NATH
PANDEY
(A/A0507/2012)

RAJDEV AND 16
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

391 Cleared 700512026 UPHC050176992026 WRIC DUSHYANT SINGH
(A/D0494/2012)

MAMNOON Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

392 Cleared 664412026 UPHC050173382026 WRIC
VARUN DEV
SHARMA
(A/V0019/2012)

M/S ASHYON
INTERNATIONAL Vs
UP STATE MICRO
AND SMALL
ENTERPRISE
FACILITATION
COUNCIL OFFICE
AND ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

393 Cleared 520712026 UPHC050133842026 CRLP
PRATIKDHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/P0098/2020)

ADESH PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

394 Cleared 824812026 UPHC050209752026 STRE
RISHI RAJ
KAPOOR
(A/R1289/2012)

M/S JALAN
GARMENTS
RAMANAND
COMPLEX Vs
COMMISSIONER
COMMERCIAL TAX
UP

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

395 Cleared 679412026 UPHC050174882026 WRIB
NIMAI
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N1009/2022)

MATA DEEN AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

396 Cleared 759312026 UPHC050192752026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

MASJID
KAREEMULLAH
BEG Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

397 Cleared 668812026 UPHC050173822026 WRIA ANIL KUMAR VIJAY AHLAWAT Vs 10-01- 12-01-2026 13-01-



YADAV
(A/A0846/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

2026 2026

398 Cleared 686812026 UPHC050175622026 WRIC
UMAIR
MAHMOOD
(A/U0834/2016)

ASTHA
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

399 Cleared 719812026 UPHC050181452026 CRLP
VIPUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V1518/2017)

ABHISHEK KASANA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

400 Cleared 279612026 UPHC050069662026 WRIC SHER SINGH
(A/S0986/2012)

RAM ASARE @ RAM
ASHRAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

401 Cleared 407712026 UPHC050104712026 HABC ANJEET SINGH
(A/A2270/2013)

NIDHI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

402 Cleared 661912026 UPHC050173132026 CRLP
RAJESHWAR
PRASAD SINHA
(A/R0505/2012)

VISHAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

403 Cleared 660812026 UPHC050173022026 CAPL SANJAY KUMAR
RAI (A/S0207/2012)

KAILASH
VISHWAKARMA Vs
SHRI DEEPAK
MEENA

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

404 Cleared 657112026 UPHC050172652026 CAPL VARUN MISHRA
(A/V0026/2012)

SHIV PRAKASH
DWIVEDI Vs
SHYAMLATA
ANAND

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

405 Cleared 791312026 UPHC050199592026 WRIB
RAJESH SINGH
RATHORE
(A/R0488/2012)

SWARN SINGH AND
6 OTHERS Vs
DISTRICT DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATATE
RAMPUR AND 11
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

406 Cleared 294412026 UPHC050072922026 WRIB ABHIJIT MISHRA
(A/A1692/2012)

RAMSHREE Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
CONSOLIDATION
MAINPURI AND 4
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

407 Cleared 696512026 UPHC050176592026 A227 RISHU SRIVASTAV
(A/R0612/2015)

BHAGWAN DAS Vs
SRI PRABHU
NARAYAN AND 8
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

408 Cleared 783412026 UPHC050197772026 CRLP
AVNISH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0197/2017)

SANJEET YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

409 Cleared 385312026 UPHC050093332026 WRIC AYUB KHAN
(A/A1670/2012)

MURSALEEN AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

410 Cleared 668612026 UPHC050173802026 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S1501/2012)

MANOJ SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

411 Cleared 785312026 UPHC050198192026 WRIC
KEDAR NATH
MISHRA
(A/K0188/2012)

YASHWANT SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

412 Cleared 499912026 UPHC050125492026 CRLP
SHASHI DHAR
SHUKLA
(A/S2746/2014)

SHIVA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

413 Cleared 242347112025 UPHC055933982025 SPLA
ABHAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0014/2017)

DEVI PRASAD
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

03-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

414 Cleared 697412026 UPHC050176682026 CRLP KRISHNA KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/K1414/2022)

ASHISH SHARMA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

415 Cleared 695012026 UPHC050176442026 WRIC
SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1771/2012)

DEVDUTT VERMA
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

416 Cleared 777012026 UPHC050196412026 HABC VIJAY SHANTAM
(A/V0160/2012)

SMT KHUSHBU
BHARDWAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

417 Cleared 687612026 UPHC050175702026 WRIC
UTKARSH
KHANNA
(A/U0870/2019)

SMT ADITI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

418 Cleared 689412026 UPHC050175882026 WRIC SANDEEP PANDEY
(A/S0472/2019)

AJEET SINGH
GADHWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

419 Cleared 736112026 UPHC050186062026 WRIC ABHISHEK RAI
(A/A0074/2012)

SHAMA ABNO Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

420 Cleared 753812026 UPHC050191452026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

SMT LEELAVATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

421 Cleared 292229122025 UPHC057145452025 WTAX
ASHWINI KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1528/2012)

M/S BLUE OCEAN
ENTERPRISES 101 Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

422 Cleared 436712026 UPHC050109852026 WRIC
RAMA SHANKAR
UPADHYAY
(A/R0954/2012)

JALALUDDIN AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

423 Cleared 753412026 UPHC050191352026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

PRAVEEN KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

424 Cleared 738412026 UPHC050186732026 WRIA

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0040/2012)

AJAB SINGH Vs
UTTAR PRADESH
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

425 Cleared 644212026 UPHC050166582026 CRLP DEEPAK KUMAR
(A/D0181/2015)

X (MINOR) Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

426 Cleared 705312026 UPHC050178042026 A227
GAURAV
PARASHAR
(A/G1736/2025)

GIRRAJ SHARMA @
GIRRAJ KISHOR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
KRISHNA GOPAL
ALIAS GOPI

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

427 Cleared 682612026 UPHC050175202026 WRIC BHESHAJ PURI
(A/B0149/2012)

SMT NITU KUMAI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

428 Cleared 690312026 UPHC050175972026 WRIC BRIJ RAJ VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

SMT MANJU Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

429 Cleared 292394122025 UPHC057149462025 CRLP
SHARDA PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/S2451/2013)

BACHCHA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

430 Cleared 290118122025 UPHC057102792025 RERA SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

M/S OMAXE INDIA
TRADE CENTRE PVT
LTD Vs MR
SUBHASH CHANDER
SHARMA

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

431 Cleared 677512026 UPHC050174692026 WRIC
DHEERAJ KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/D0961/2022)

SMT NEHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

432 Cleared 290356122025 UPHC057107612025 CRLP VIKRAM SINGH SMT MUSKAN 19-12- 20-12-2025 13-01-



SHRIVASTAVA
(A/V0827/2015)

BARARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2025 2026

433 Cleared 693812026 UPHC050176322026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1573/2012)

SAROJ DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

434 Cleared 416312026 UPHC050106102026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0564/2021)

SMT SUKHIYA
KUMARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

435 Cleared 828112026 UPHC050210792026 WRIC
ADARSH
BHUSHAN
(A/A0107/2012)

NEW EUREKA
MINES AND
MINERALS PVT LTD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

436 Cleared 798512026 UPHC050201122026 WPIL
GOPAL DAS
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0131/2012)

RAM KESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

437 Cleared 414212026 UPHC050105602026 WRIC ABHAY RAJ
(A/A0003/2020)

SMT ILMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

438 Cleared 682312026 UPHC050175172026 A227
AMAR SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0424/2021)

KHEMKARAN Vs
MADAN LAL

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

439 Cleared 633212026 UPHC050162742026 CAPL SHIVAM TRIPATHI
(A/S0430/2022)

PROTIUM FINANCE
Vs ATUL KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

440 Cleared 261212026 UPHC050062232026 CAPL
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0890/2022)

SAKAR
GRAMUDHYOG
SEVA SANSTHAN Vs
SHARAD TANDON
THE CONVENOR
DISTRICT UDHYOG

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

441 Cleared 673912026 UPHC050174332026 WRIC SHIVAM DUBEY
(A/S0645/2022)

ANJANA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

442 Cleared 781812026 UPHC050197532026 WRIA
SHEO KINKAR
SINGH
(A/S0975/2012)

GHANSHYAM
PANDEY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

443 Cleared 609712026 UPHC050156332026 WTAX
ABHISHEK
SHUKLA
(A/A0667/2019)

M/S RUKMINI
YADAV Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
GRADE -2 APPEAL -
III AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

444 Cleared 732912026 UPHC050185312026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SHREE GANGA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

445 Cleared 52412026 UPHC050010522026 A227 SUMAN JAISWAL
(A/S1464/2012)

NASEEB SINGH Vs
MANRAJ SINGH

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

446 Cleared 610912026 UPHC050156642026 A227
SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0231/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
BRAHMAVART
SANATAN DHARMA
MAHAMANDAL
AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

447 Cleared 277799122025 UPHC056823212025 WRIC LALJI YADAV
(A/L0389/2016)

SUBASH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

448 Cleared 685112026 UPHC050175452026 WRIC RAJ MURTI PATEL
(A/R2306/2023)

SMT ANKITA PAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026



449 Cleared 264512026 UPHC050063792026 FAFO
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0918/2014)

FUTURE GENERAL
INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT CHAYA
RATHORE AND 5
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

450 Cleared 781112026 UPHC050197372026 CRLP
SAROJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0489/2012)

VIJAY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

451 Cleared 670812026 UPHC050174022026 WRIC
RAJ KUMAR
VAISHYA
(A/R0168/2012)

TRIBHUVAN NATH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

452 Cleared 813812026 UPHC050206332026 WRIC KAMLESH TIWARI
(A/K0134/2012)

GIRAND SINGH AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

453 Cleared 701612026 UPHC050177412026 A227 ARVIND SINGH
(A/A2350/2013)

NARENDRA SINGH
Vs SMT MITHILESH
KUMARI AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

454 Cleared 575812026 UPHC050146802026 WRIC
NEELESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/N0157/2012)

PHOOL KUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

455 Cleared 790212026 UPHC050199362026 WRIC MUSHIR KHAN
(A/M0186/2018)

VIKASH CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA Vs
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

456 Cleared 669812026 UPHC050173922026 WRIA SEEMANT SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

ANAND KUMAR
TIWARI AND 12
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

457 Cleared 668712026 UPHC050173812026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0209/2012)

JYOTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

458 Cleared 738312026 UPHC050186672026 WRIC
OM PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/O0054/2012)

DHURANDHAR RAM
Vs THE STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

459 Cleared 762512026 UPHC050193192026 WRIA SEEMANT SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
JAIN AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

460 Cleared 754112026 UPHC050191522026 A227
LALJI
CHAUDHARY
(A/L0046/2012)

RAHUL SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
ROSHAN SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

461 Cleared 661612026 UPHC050173102026 WRIA
MAHENDRA RAM
MAURYA
(A/M0082/2012)

VINEET KUMAR Vs
THE DIVISION HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
INSTITUTE OF
BANKING
PERSONNEL
SELECTION AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

462 Cleared 691812026 UPHC050176122026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
DWIVEDI
(A/A1453/2012)

SMT SHARDA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

463 Cleared 829812026 UPHC050211442026 WRIC
RAJ DEEPAK
SINGH
(A/R0596/2019)

JITENDRA RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

464 Cleared 680012026 UPHC050174942026 CRLP VIPIN GANGWAR
(A/V0552/2021)

RANJEET KUMAR
GANGWAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

465 Cleared 831212026 UPHC050212032026 CRLP AJAY SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0286/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



UP AND 3 OTHERS

466 Cleared 820812026 UPHC050208622026 FAFO
PASHUPATI NATH
PANDEY
(A/P0642/2012)

GAMA RAM @ GAYA
RAM AND ANOTHER
Vs UNION OF INDIA

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

467 Cleared 768912026 UPHC050194442026 WRIC
SHASHANK
SHEKHAR RAI
(A/S1730/2024)

DEVIKA GOLD
HOMZ APARTMENT
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

468 Cleared 607412026 UPHC050155702026 CRLP

DEEPAK
KASHINATH
DUBEY
(A/D0588/2013)

MUHAMMATGULI
ANNAGULIYYEVICH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

469 Cleared 664812026 UPHC050173422026 WRIC RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

VINDESH KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

470 Cleared 806812026 UPHC050203932026 WRIC
PRASHANT
KUMAR
(A/P1445/2022)

RAMAKANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

471 Cleared 732012026 UPHC050185052026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

MAA LAXMI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

472 Cleared 569912026 UPHC050145502026 WRIC
PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

RAMSAKHI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

473 Cleared 587012026 UPHC050150692026 WRIC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A1142/2022)

SADHANA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

474 Cleared 667712026 UPHC050173712026 WPIL
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1121/2012)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

475 Cleared 285308122025 UPHC056983982025 A227
MOHD. ILYAS
ANSARI
(A/M0541/2012)

SMT ASHA DEVI Vs
SMT SHAKUNTALA
DEVI SINCE DIED
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 16-12-2025 13-01-

2026

476 Cleared 736812026 UPHC050186322026 WRIC
UTKARSH
SHUBHAM
(A/U1011/2024)

ANJALI GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

477 Cleared 293412026 UPHC050072622026 WRIA
SHASHANK
MISHRA
(A/S0885/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
MEHROTRA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

478 Cleared 734412026 UPHC050185662026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

GOLDEN TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

479 Cleared 775412026 UPHC050195872026 WRIC
NARENDARA
MOHAN
(A/N0084/2023)

MEGHA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

480 Cleared 596312026 UPHC050152912026 WRIC
RAVI SHANKAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0597/2015)

KAVITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

481 Cleared 759412026 UPHC050192782026 CRLP AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

GOVIND SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

482 Cleared 669912026 UPHC050173932026 WRIC BACHAN SINGH
(A/B0350/2021)

SOM @ SHARDA
PRASAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

483 Cleared 290789122025 UPHC057117412025 SAPL ARPIT AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

UMESH AND 3
OTHERS Vs SMT
SUNDARI AND 8
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

484 Cleared 741412026 UPHC050187502026 CRLP ANIS KUMAR
GAUTAM

ARCHANA DEVI @
RANGOLI DEVI AND

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A0016/2021) 2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

485 Cleared 694112026 UPHC050176352026 WRIC
SHIVENDRA NATH
SINGH
(A/S1122/2012)

SEENU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

486 Cleared 790612026 UPHC050199462026 WRIC MUSHIR KHAN
(A/M0186/2018)

SMT JYOTI YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

487 Cleared 676012026 UPHC050174542026 WRIC

PRABHAT
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/P0656/2012)

SMT MANVI
SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

488 Cleared 617812026 UPHC050158482026 HABC
ABHISHEK
MISHRA
(A/A0010/2015)

KUNDAN
SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

489 Cleared 726212026 UPHC050183402026 WRIA
SHUBHAM
CHAUDHARY
(A/S0196/2025)

SANTDAYAL YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

490 Cleared 280464122025 UPHC056881122025 WRIC
RAJENDRA
KUMAR OJHA
(A/R0254/2012)

MURATI DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-12-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

491 Cleared 722312026 UPHC050182412026 CRLP

MOHD.
SAMIUZZAMAN
KHAN
(A/M0566/2012)

KADIR @ ABDUL
KADIR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

492 Cleared 681912026 UPHC050175132026 CRLP VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

DEEPAK TOMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

493 Cleared 692012026 UPHC050176142026 WTAX
BAL MUKUND
SINGH
(A/B0050/2012)

M/S RANGMAL
SINGH YADAV
CONTRACTOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

494 Cleared 692112026 UPHC050176152026 WPIL
VINOD KR
PANDEY
(A/V0376/2012)

SURESH @ SURESH
CHANDRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

495 Cleared 276421122025 UPHC056791572025 A227
RAJESH KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/R1702/2013)

SMT MADHVI
VERMA Vs TARUN
VERMA

09-12-
2025 11-12-2025 13-01-

2026

496 Cleared 639012026 UPHC050164782026 WRIC DEEPAK YADAV
(A/D1188/2025)

SMT BABITA
GAUTAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

497 Cleared 800212026 UPHC050201482026 CRLP
GIRISH PRATAP
SINGH
(A/G0119/2012)

RAJNARAYAN
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

498 Cleared 669212026 UPHC050173862026 WTAX AMIT SHUKLA
(A/A0353/2024)

M/S SRI GANESH
AUTOMOBILES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

499 Cleared 739212026 UPHC050186932026 WTAX
AKHIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0175/2023)

M/S ATTAK
MACHINERY
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

500 Cleared 644412026 UPHC050166672026 SAPL AMBUJ MISHRA
(A/A0538/2012)

NOOR JAHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs SEEMA
AND 2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

501 Cleared 677012026 UPHC050174642026 WRIC RUKMANI OJHA
(A/R0309/2024)

NEHA CHOUDHARY
AND ANOTHER Vs

10-01-
2026

12-01-2026 13-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

502 Cleared 736412026 UPHC050186162026 CRLP VINOD KUMAR
(A/V1025/2021)

DHEERAJ AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

503 Cleared 693612026 UPHC050176302026 HABC RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

DR ABHISHEK
SAXENA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

504 Cleared 757912026 UPHC050192562026 A227
AKSHAY RAJ
SINGH
(A/A1887/2022)

RAJEEV KUMAR
BHARTI Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

505 Cleared 829312026 UPHC050211212026 CRLP
AKASH SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/A1037/2023)

SHALINI KHARE
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

506 Cleared 27712026 UPHC050003972026 WRIA VIBHU RAI
(A/V0074/2012)

IRFAN RAHAM ALI
Vs AMAR SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

03-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

507 Cleared 556512026 UPHC050142882026 CRLP
HARENDRA
YADAV
(A/H0734/2019)

KASIM ALI @
NEERU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

508 Cleared 373412026 UPHC050090842026 WTAX
PUSHKAR
MEHROTRA
(A/P0604/2012)

M/S KB DYE CHEM
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

509 Cleared 374012026 UPHC050090982026 WTAX
PUSHKAR
MEHROTRA
(A/P0604/2012)

M/S BANKEY
BIHARI PETRO
PRODUCTS AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

510 Cleared 608812026 UPHC050156022026 WTAX
SUHAIL AHMAD
ANSARI
(A/S1461/2017)

M/S MA AGRO
FOODS Vs INCOME
TAX OFFICER-15
AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

511 Cleared 585512026 UPHC050149342026 WRIC RAHUL JAIN
(A/R0082/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
MADARSA
ASHRAFIA ZAFRUL
ISLAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

512 Cleared 733712026 UPHC050185482026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S BALLIA
ENERGY POINT Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

513 Cleared 752512026 UPHC050191132026 WRIC VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0805/2013)

AKASH SONI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

514 Cleared 673312026 UPHC050174272026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A0013/2021)

M/S ROSUN
ELECTRONICS PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 27 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

515 Cleared 624912026 UPHC050160022026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/A1173/2012)

JITENDRA DUBEY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

516 Cleared 656712026 UPHC050171782026 CRLP YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

PAPPU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

517 Cleared 237215102025 UPHC055809582025 FAPL NEERAJ PAL
(A/N1131/2023)

SMT VANDANA Vs
SUNIL RAIKWAR

28-10-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

518 Cleared 725312026 UPHC050183152026 CRLP
LAVKUSH KUMAR
BHATT
(A/L0062/2012)

NEM SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

519 Cleared 782412026 UPHC050197602026 CRLP ANURAG
UPADHYAY

AARSIH @ HARISH
Vs STATE OF UP AND

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



(A/A0092/2018) 2 OTHERS

520 Cleared 800812026 UPHC050201562026 CRLP
GIRISH PRATAP
SINGH
(A/G0119/2012)

DHIRENDRA
CHAUHAN @ VEERU
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

521 Cleared 676112026 UPHC050174552026 WRIC

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
SHARMA
(A/C0097/2012)

USHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

522 Cleared 670912026 UPHC050174032026 A227
SHATRUGHAN
YADAV
(A/S0644/2022)

RAMDARAS Vs SMT
CHANDRAWATI
DEVI AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

523 Cleared 343112026 UPHC050084932026 A227
RAM BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/R0723/2012)

MAHENDRA SINGH
SONI AND ANOTHER
Vs OM PRAKASH

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

524 Cleared 280262122025 UPHC056877722025 WRIA
JAMAL AHMAD
KHAN
(A/J0094/2012)

SRI KUNDAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

11-12-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

525 Cleared 559612026 UPHC050143332026 WRIC PRATIK CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

VIRENDER PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

526 Cleared 592712026 UPHC050151932026 WPIL
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1124/2012)

VIDHYA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

527 Cleared 670412026 UPHC050173982026 WRIC
JITENDRA KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/J0188/2012)

SMT SHUSHILA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

528 Cleared 831112026 UPHC050211992026 WRIA SHIV PRAKASH
(A/S0719/2015)

KM SHRADDHA
BHATNAGAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

529 Cleared 677912026 UPHC050174732026 WRIA
DHANANJAY
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/D0192/2012)

FAIZ AHMAD Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

530 Cleared 697912026 UPHC050176732026 WRIB
SHRAWAN
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/S1155/2012)

BADARI Vs
ADDITIONAL
COLLECTOR
DEPUTY OF
CONSOLIDATION
SANT KABIR NAGAR
AND 4 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

531 Cleared 729112026 UPHC050184232026 WRIA
JAINENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/J0086/2012)

RAM AUTAR SINGH
BAGHEL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

532 Cleared 690112026 UPHC050175952026 WRIC BRIJ RAJ VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

SMT NIROJ VATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

533 Cleared 825912026 UPHC050210232026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGARWAL
(A/S1203/2012)

SUSHILA KANODIA
Vs INCOME TAX
OFFICER AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

534 Cleared 262212026 UPHC050062662026 SPLA
NITIN KUMAR
AGRAWAL
(A/N0262/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SHRI
BHARSHIV MANGLA
VIDYALAY BARI
GAIBI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

535 Cleared 825012026 UPHC050209782026 WTAX UDAI CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

M/S JAISWAL
BROTHERS AND
COMPANY AND 2
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

536 Cleared 291767122025 UPHC057137972025 WRIC NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

UPENDRA
CHAURASIYA AND
12 OTHERS Vs STATE

20-12-
2025

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

537 Cleared 682212026 UPHC050175162026 CRLP RAJESH TEWARI
(A/R0490/2012)

HARI SHARAN
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

538 Cleared 639612026 UPHC050165072026 WRIA
SHIVENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/S1121/2012)

BANI SINGH AND 20
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

539 Cleared 767412026 UPHC050194152026 WTAX
SIDDHARTH
SINGH SHRINET
(A/S1282/2012)

M/S OM BUILDING
MATTERIAL AND
SUPPLIERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

540 Cleared 684612026 UPHC050175402026 WRIC
BRIJESH
CHANDRA NAIK
(A/B0305/2012)

VINAY KUMAR RAI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

541 Cleared 696312026 UPHC050176572026 WRIA
BIRENDRA
KUMAR GAUTAM
(A/B0424/2012)

PRATIMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

542 Cleared 590712026 UPHC050151552026 CRLP
MOHD. AFZAL
ANSARI
(A/M0933/2013)

MAHTAB AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

543 Cleared 587212026 UPHC050150782026 CRLP ANIL KUMAR
(A/A1142/2022)

KULDEEP AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

544 Cleared 828612026 UPHC050210922026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

DR ANAND KUMAR
SHUKLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

545 Cleared 727912026 UPHC050183972026 A227 KRISHNA MANI
(A/K0312/2012)

CHHOTE LAL AND 5
OTHERS Vs
KHURSHID AHMAD
AND 17 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

546 Cleared 768112026 UPHC050194312026 WTAX
DURGA CHARAN
SINGH YADAV
(A/D0469/2012)

M/S PAL BROTHERS
DEOKALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

547 Cleared 730812026 UPHC050184732026 WRIC PRAMOD KUMAR
(A/P0348/2012)

MUNAKI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

548 Cleared 663312026 UPHC050173272026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0290/2012)

AKANKSHA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

549 Cleared 291750122025 UPHC057137662025 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

SUBODH
CHAURASIA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

550 Cleared 675612026 UPHC050174502026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0215/2012)

NATTHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

551 Cleared 344512026 UPHC050085142026 FAPL
RAHUL KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/R0219/2018)

UVAISH Vs SMT
HINA

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

552 Cleared 580712026 UPHC050148072026 CRLP
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAVA
(A/A1434/2012)

DURGESH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

553 Cleared 698912026 UPHC050176832026 WRIB HARI BANS SINGH
(A/H0025/2012)

MOHAMMAD
RASHID Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

554 Cleared 665912026 UPHC050173532026 WRIC SADDAM HUSAIN
(A/S0835/2019)

SMT SAINOOR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

555 Cleared 671512026 UPHC050174092026 WRIC AKASH TYAGI
(A/A0811/2018)

SMT HIMANSHE
KHAROD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

10-01-
2026

12-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

556 Cleared 769412026 UPHC050194562026 WPIL
SHASHANK
KUMAR
(A/S2457/2013)

JAYSINGH MALL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

557 Cleared 500612026 UPHC050125592026 WRIC
VINEET SINGH
PARMAR
(A/V0591/2020)

SHABIYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

558 Cleared 673512026 UPHC050174292026 WRIA PRAMOD KUMAR
(A/P0352/2012)

RAMESH KUMAR
AND 22 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

559 Cleared 803612026 UPHC050202392026 WRIC
JITENDRA KUMAR
NAYAK
(A/J0176/2012)

CHANDRASHEKHAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

560 Cleared 288716122025 UPHC057069402025 WRIA
JAMAL AHMAD
KHAN
(A/J0094/2012)

ANWAAR KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

561 Cleared 755712026 UPHC050191952026 WRIA
KRISHNA MOHAN
OJHA
(A/K0763/2018)

ASHISH DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

562 Cleared 668912026 UPHC050173832026 WRIC
MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0085/2012)

RAMAWATI SHAHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

563 Cleared 661212026 UPHC050173062026 A227
OM PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/O0128/2014)

MOHAMMAD
IMRAN Vs AKIL
AHMAD AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

564 Cleared 781212026 UPHC050197402026 A227 GEETANJALI
(A/G0075/2012)

SALEMUN NISHA Vs
NASEEM ANSARI
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

565 Cleared 668112026 UPHC050173752026 CRLP
ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A1064/2017)

MONU SOLANKI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

566 Cleared 812312026 UPHC050205872026 FAFO
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0679/2012)

ICICI LOMBARD
GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs POONAM SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

567 Cleared 285672122025 UPHC056991272025 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S TIRWA
FURNITURE HOUSE
AND ELECTRONIC
CENTRE Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 17-12-2025 13-01-

2026

568 Cleared 727012026 UPHC050183692026 CRLP
VIDYA DHAR
DUBEY
(A/V0091/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
SAROJ @
DHARMVEER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

569 Cleared 681812026 UPHC050175122026 CRLP
RAM AWADH
MAURYA
(A/R1767/2013)

GHISIYAWAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

570 Cleared 742412026 UPHC050188832026 A227
DINESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0421/2012)

SABRA Vs SMT
SHEELA AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

571 Cleared 692612026 UPHC050176202026 CRLP DARWARI LAL
(A/D0012/2012)

SMT PRIYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

572 Cleared 617612026 UPHC050158432026 WRIC HAYA RIZVI
(A/H0310/2016)

SMT MEGHA GUPTA
@ MEGHA MITTAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

573 Cleared 671912026 UPHC050174132026 WRIA PRABHAT KUMAR TILAK Vs STATE OF 10-01- 13-01-2026 13-01-



SINGH
(A/P0209/2012)

UP AND 2 OTHERS 2026 2026

574 Cleared 668212026 UPHC050173762026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R2063/2022)

ASHISH MAHAJAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

575 Cleared 662412026 UPHC050173182026 WTAX AJAY SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2120/2013)

AIR POWER TECH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

576 Cleared 671712026 UPHC050174112026 WRIA
AKHILENDRA
SINGH
(A/A0053/2016)

FOOL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

577 Cleared 798912026 UPHC050201212026 A227
VINOD KUMAR
BARANWAL
(A/V0358/2012)

SHAMBHA GAUD Vs
RAM AWADH GAUD

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

578 Cleared 829212026 UPHC050211152026 WRIC
ANUP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0972/2012)

DR PRAMENDRA
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

579 Cleared 690512026 UPHC050175992026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

DINESH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 23
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

580 Cleared 682912026 UPHC050175232026 WRIC
KAMALVESH
KUMAR
(A/K1591/2022)

DIVYANSH RAJ
DWIVEDI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

581 Cleared 766512026 UPHC050194002026 CRLP
RAJENDRA
KUMAR MISRA
(A/R0253/2012)

RAHUL ALIAS
MONU GHASI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

582 Cleared 285685122025 UPHC056991552025 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S ADARSH
AGENCY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 17-12-2025 13-01-

2026

583 Cleared 812712026 UPHC050205942026 FAFO
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0679/2012)

BHARTI AXA
GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs SEEMA SINGH
AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

584 Cleared 780012026 UPHC050197192026 CRLP GYAN PRAKASH
(A/G0194/2012)

MOHAMMAD ALI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

585 Cleared 762812026 UPHC050193232026 WRIA
RAHUL
CHAUDHARY
(A/R0080/2012)

RAJEEV SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

586 Cleared 661512026 UPHC050173092026 WPIL
DEVENDRA MANI
TIWARI
(A/D0065/2019)

RAMASHRE
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

587 Cleared 596912026 UPHC050153112026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

UDAI PRATAP
COLLEGE Vs
PRINCIPAL
COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX
ALLAHABAD AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

588 Cleared 747212026 UPHC050190002026 A227
RAKESH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0645/2012)

SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN EVAM
VITTA NIGAM
LIMITED Vs
MUKESH KUMAR

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

589 Cleared 474312026 UPHC050119192026 WRIC
VIJAYENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/V0720/2012)

CHHATANKI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

590 Cleared 265505112025 UPHC056530162025 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A1920/2012)

JAGAT SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 14
OTHERS

27-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

591 Cleared 115412026 UPHC050022582026 WRIC KAMLESH TIWARI NIRMAL SINGH AND 05-01- 13-01-2026 13-01-



(A/K0134/2012) ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

2026 2026

592 Cleared 548312026 UPHC050141322026 WRIA
PRADEEP KUMAR
KESHRI
(A/P0521/2017)

JORGEN PETER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

593 Cleared 801312026 UPHC050201692026 WRIC
ICHHVAKU
PRATAP SHAHI
(A/I0907/2023)

GEETA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

594 Cleared 681212026 UPHC050175062026 WRIC
KUNWAR
MAYANK SINGH
(A/K0403/2012)

AMBUJ SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

595 Cleared 705612026 UPHC050178102026 WRIC
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
(A/D0066/2019)

SMT MADHVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

596 Cleared 741212026 UPHC050187392026 A227 ASHISH PANDEY
(A/A0027/2021)

ZULFKAR Vs PAPPU
BARSI AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

597 Cleared 667412026 UPHC050173682026 WTAX VISHWAS PANDEY
(A/V1028/2021)

M/S B D S MARKA
ENT BHATTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

598 Cleared 665212026 UPHC050173462026 CRLP
SURENDRA
YADAV
(A/S1667/2012)

SHAHIL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

599 Cleared 773412026 UPHC050195382026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S RADHA
VALLABH TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

600 Cleared 686312026 UPHC050175572026 CRLP RAM RAJ PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

ISHU AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

601 Cleared 555412026 UPHC050142732026 WRIC ASEEM KUMAR
RAI (A/A1250/2012)

SHIV KUMAR @
MUNNU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

602 Cleared 741912026 UPHC050187852026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SHREE GANGA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

603 Cleared 681612026 UPHC050175102026 WRIC RAM SOORAT
(A/R1870/2023)

SHANTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

604 Cleared 784612026 UPHC050198022026 WRIC
HARISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/H0108/2012)

RAM SURAT AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

605 Cleared 448812026 UPHC050112622026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S JK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

606 Cleared 264712026 UPHC050063962026 WTAX PRAVEEN KUMAR
(A/P0483/2012)

M/S GURU
GORAKHNATH
HOSIERY PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

607 Cleared 823412026 UPHC050209382026 WRIC
VIDIT NARAYAN
MISHRA
(A/V0086/2012)

SMT MEENAKSHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

608 Cleared 571112026 UPHC050145732026 WRIC RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

AJMAT ALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

609 Cleared 453112026 UPHC050113542026 WRIC MANISH PANDEY
(A/M0220/2012)

NITIN KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026



610 Cleared 251422112025 UPHC056155672025 A227 VEERENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0367/2020)

NEETU RANI Vs
SANJAY KUMAR
SINCE DEAD AND 2
OTHERS

12-11-2025 13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

611 Cleared 668412026 UPHC050173782026 CRLP ADARSH SHUKLA
(A/A0002/2024)

SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV @ KARIYA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

612 Cleared 767812026 UPHC050194222026 WRIC TRIPURARI PAL
(A/T0065/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

613 Cleared 694612026 UPHC050176402026 CRLP
VINEET SINGH
PARMAR
(A/V0591/2020)

ANIL AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

614 Cleared 754412026 UPHC050191562026 CRLP
GAJENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0781/2024)

VARUN MISHRA
ALIAS CHHOTU Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

615 Cleared 831312026 UPHC050212062026 WRIC ARVIND KUMAR
(A/A2182/2023)

SMT RUCHI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

616 Cleared 687212026 UPHC050175662026 WPIL
RAMESH
CHANDRA
(A/R0628/2017)

RAMSUKH SATAI
BIND Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

617 Cleared 681012026 UPHC050175042026 WRIC
KUNWAR
MAYANK SINGH
(A/K0403/2012)

BIRENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

618 Cleared 762112026 UPHC050193152026 A227
RAMESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R1047/2012)

ASKHAYBAR MALL
Vs KESHWAR
SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

619 Cleared 375312026 UPHC050091292026 WRIC
SHYAM PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S2527/2013)

PREMLATA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

620 Cleared 114612026 UPHC050022452026 WRIC KAMLESH TIWARI
(A/K0134/2012)

NIRMAL SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

621 Cleared 162912026 UPHC050037562026 WTAX
SIDDHARTH
AGRAWAL
(A/S1917/2023)

THAKUR
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 07-01-2026 13-01-

2026

622 Cleared 292101122025 UPHC057143472025 WRIC SHANTANU
(A/S0306/2021)

ASHOK Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

623 Cleared 598712026 UPHC050153552026 WRIC

KAUSHAL
KISHORE MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/K0170/2012)

RAVINDRA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

624 Cleared 677312026 UPHC050174672026 WRIC
VINOD KUMAR
YADAV
(A/V0415/2012)

MANNAN AHMAD
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

625 Cleared 829712026 UPHC050211362026 A227

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D1421/2025)

AMAR ALI Vs
AKABAR AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

626 Cleared 594912026 UPHC050152502026 CMRA
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH
(A/S1080/2012)

VIJAY NARULA Vs
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA
AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

627 Cleared 767012026 UPHC050194082026 WRIC
PREM CHAND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0526/2012)

NIRMALA
SRIVSTAVA Vs
CHIRF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER NEW
OKHLA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026



628 Cleared 290369122025 UPHC057108002025 A227 RAJESH MISHRA
(A/R0470/2012)

AMARNATH YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

19-12-
2025

20-12-2025 13-01-
2026

629 Cleared 618712026 UPHC050158772026 A227 MUKESH KUMAR
(A/M0622/2012)

DILIP KUMAR
NIGAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
KISHAN NARAYAN

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

630 Cleared 711012026 UPHC050179152026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0109/2019)

SMT PRAGYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

631 Cleared 830712026 UPHC050211842026 A227
AMITESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0078/2018)

KAILASH AND 3
OTHERS Vs LALTA
PRASAD AND 14
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

632 Cleared 722112026 UPHC050182262026 CRLP
AWADHESH
KUMAR MALVIYA
(A/A1641/2012)

SHIV VACHAN
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

633 Cleared 830012026 UPHC050211542026 WRIC SANJAI SINGH
(A/S0137/2012)

RAJA SHARMA @
RAJA BHAIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

634 Cleared 806712026 UPHC050203902026 WRIC
RAM BACHAN
YADAV
(A/R0719/2012)

POONAM YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

635 Cleared 741512026 UPHC050187692026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A2228/2013)

MOHD SADIQ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

636 Cleared 499112026 UPHC050125322026 WRIC
RAJ KARAN
YADAV
(A/R0121/2012)

REENA GAUR AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 39 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

637 Cleared 791812026 UPHC050199712026 CRLP
DILEEP KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/D0748/2022)

KUMARI ARTI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

638 Cleared 768712026 UPHC050194412026 WRIC

SHOAR
MOHAMMAD
KHAN
(A/S1128/2012)

DILLAN KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

639 Cleared 705012026 UPHC050178002026 WRIA SEEMANT SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

KUNWAR UTTAM
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

640 Cleared 679612026 UPHC050174902026 WPIL ABHISHEK SAROJ
(A/A2069/2013)

SHYAM SUNDER
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 9 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

641 Cleared 597912026 UPHC050153402026 WRIA SUBODH TRIPATHI
(A/S0440/2022)

ARVIND UPADHYAY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

642 Cleared 145912026 UPHC050033212026 WRIA
RAM BHAWAN
SINGH
(A/R1246/2022)

ANURAG KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

643 Cleared 376812026 UPHC050091632026 CRLP
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0775/2012)

MONI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

644 Cleared 753212026 UPHC050191302026 WTAX
PUSHKAR
MEHROTRA
(A/P0604/2012)

VISHAL DUBEY AND
3 OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

645 Cleared 807212026 UPHC050204022026 WRIC SOMDEV DIXIT
(A/S0763/2016)

SMT RAVEENA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

646 Cleared 536212026 UPHC050139562026 WRIC ASHISH GUPTA JAI KUMAR Vs 09-01- 09-01-2026 13-01-



(A/A0604/2021) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

647 Cleared 587712026 UPHC050150982026 WRIC MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0869/2013)

NOORUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

648 Cleared 273016122025 UPHC056716512025 WRIC
DINESH DURJAN
PRASAD
(A/D0232/2020)

GULAB SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

04-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

649 Cleared 730012026 UPHC050184562026 WTAX
ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S MAA DURGA
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

650 Cleared 782312026 UPHC050197592026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0281/2012)

M/S SATYAM MINI
RICE MILL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

651 Cleared 428512026 UPHC050108082026 WRIC PREM PRAKASH
(A/P0967/2014)

HEERA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

652 Cleared 736312026 UPHC050186132026 WTAX MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

M/S CANADIAN
SPECIALITY VINYLS
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

653 Cleared 742012026 UPHC050187902026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

GOLDEN TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

654 Cleared 781712026 UPHC050197502026 WRIC
SAROJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0489/2012)

RISHIPAL SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

655 Cleared 736712026 UPHC050186312026 WTAX MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

M/S MIRAYA VINYLS
PVT LTD Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

656 Cleared 684912026 UPHC050175432026 WRIC
ALOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0522/2019)

MANOJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

657 Cleared 725412026 UPHC050183162026 CRLP
SANJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0294/2012)

SUMITRA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

658 Cleared 730712026 UPHC050184712026 WTAX
ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S MAA DURGA
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

659 Cleared 722912026 UPHC050182592026 WRIA
PANKAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0075/2012)

RAM NEVAJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

660 Cleared 663712026 UPHC050173312026 WRIC RENU PRAJAPATI
(A/R1024/2017)

SMT GEETA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

661 Cleared 617212026 UPHC050158342026 CRLP FARIDA JAMAL
(A/F0008/2012)

VISHWAJEET AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

662 Cleared 762912026 UPHC050193252026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
BAJPAI
(A/A0761/2012)

VANDANA BABBAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

663 Cleared 775812026 UPHC050196012026 CRLP
UPENDRA KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

664 Cleared 772812026 UPHC050195272026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S EQUIPET
INTERNATIONAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

665 Cleared 276791122025 UPHC056799582025 WRIB
ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0824/2012)

SMT USHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

666 Cleared 680412026 UPHC050174982026 CRLP SAIF ALI AKHTAR HUSAIN Vs 10-01- 12-01-2026 13-01-



(A/S0045/2012) STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

2026 2026

667 Cleared 692312026 UPHC050176172026 WRIC
SATYA NARAYAN
YADAV
(A/S0578/2012)

RAVI CHAUHAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

668 Cleared 735512026 UPHC050185892026 WRIC
SHIV BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S1026/2012)

SMT SONI YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

669 Cleared 678712026 UPHC050174812026 WRIC
GIRIJESH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/G0104/2012)

MANOJ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

670 Cleared 753612026 UPHC050191412026 CRLP
THAKUR PRASAD
DUBEY
(A/T0098/2013)

SMT TAMANNA AND
3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

671 Cleared 361212026 UPHC050088452026 WRIC
VISHAL
KHANDELWAL
(A/V0506/2012)

RAMESH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

672 Cleared 731212026 UPHC050184892026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0248/2012)

MAA LAXMI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

673 Cleared 739912026 UPHC050187122026 CRLP PANKAJ SHARMA
(A/P0769/2013)

GEELU @ GEELU
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

674 Cleared 562612026 UPHC050144042026 WRIA KUMAR AMIT
(A/K0593/2013)

SMT PREMA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

675 Cleared 576412026 UPHC050146912026 WRIC KARTIK MISHRA
(A/K1809/2023)

VISHAL
MODANWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

676 Cleared 817412026 UPHC050207642026 WRIA
AKHILESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0381/2012)

AYODHYA PRASAD
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

677 Cleared 693512026 UPHC050176292026 A227
ARUN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1106/2012)

MATALI @ MALATI
Vs SHYAMKARAN

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

678 Cleared 684712026 UPHC050175412026 CRLP VISHAL MISHRA
(A/V0169/2020)

RAGHAV KISHORE
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

679 Cleared 661012026 UPHC050173042026 A227
OM PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/O0128/2014)

AKBAR ALI AND 4
OTHERS Vs KAUSAR
GYAS AND 6
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

680 Cleared 775112026 UPHC050195752026 CRLP
HIMANSHU
SHUKLA
(A/H1559/2023)

ALI MOHAMMAD
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

681 Cleared 756412026 UPHC050192192026 CRLP
VIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/V0464/2012)

SMT SHIWANI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

682 Cleared 517812026 UPHC050132582026 WTAX
JAY PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/J0281/2019)

M/S NAND KISHOR
GUPTA Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
KARVI SECTOR-1
BANDA AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

683 Cleared 666712026 UPHC050173612026 A227
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P0447/2012)

CHANNO ALIAS
MALLO Vs AMAR
NATH AND 5
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

684 Cleared 794512026 UPHC050200292026 WRIC PREM KUMAR
(A/P1236/2022)

ESO DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026



OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

685 Cleared 723012026 UPHC050182602026 WRIC
HEMANT KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/H0136/2012)

BANDANA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

686 Cleared 250712026 UPHC050056262026 WRIB AGNIVESH
(A/A1074/2017)

OMKAR Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 18 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

687 Cleared 677712026 UPHC050174712026 WRIA
NARENDRA
KUMAR
(A/N0065/2012)

SHIVRAM SINGH @
SHIVRAM SINGH
SHAKYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

688 Cleared 732212026 UPHC050185102026 WRIA
MANOJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0341/2012)

KRIPA SHANKAR
SINGH AND 26
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

689 Cleared 706112026 UPHC050178202026 A227
PREM CHANDRA
PATEL
(A/P0530/2012)

RAJ KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs PREMA
DEVI AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

690 Cleared 518512026 UPHC050132872026 WTAX
JAY PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/J0281/2019)

M/S NAND KISHOR
GUPTA Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
KARVI SECTOR-1
BANDA AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

691 Cleared 566312026 UPHC050144762026 CRLP
SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0101/2012)

WAKEEL AHMAD
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

692 Cleared 828512026 UPHC050210912026 WTAX
CHANDAN
SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

M/S SHREE RAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

693 Cleared 519812026 UPHC050133482026 WTAX
VIJAY SHANKAR
TIWARI
(A/V1585/2025)

SHOBHA MEDICOS
Vs COMMERCIAL
TAX OFFICER KARVI
SECTOR -1 BANDA
AND ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 13-01-

2026

694 Cleared 665812026 UPHC050173522026 WRIC MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

SUMAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

695 Cleared 803812026 UPHC050202432026 WRIC
VISHVESHWAR
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/V0595/2020)

ASHUTOSH MANI
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

696 Cleared 79512026 UPHC050015882026 WRIC AMARESH SINHA
(A/A0523/2012)

SMT LALITA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 24
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

697 Cleared 656212026 UPHC050171592026 WRIB BRAJESH SHUKLA
(A/B0267/2012)

FARID AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

698 Cleared 706712026 UPHC050178342026 WTAX ASHISH BANSAL
(A/A1927/2012)

M/S ORIENT PALACE
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

699 Cleared 579212026 UPHC050147652026 A227
QAMRUL HASAN
SIDDIQUI
(A/Q0002/2012)

DAYAL
EDUCATIONAL
TRUST AND
ANOTHER Vs RAVI
PRAKASH

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

700 Cleared 400112026 UPHC050100762026 WRIC
DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/D0386/2012)

M/S SRIRAM IENT
UDYOG
DALSHAHPUR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

701 Cleared 738912026 UPHC050186892026 WRIC MANIK CHANDRA HARI LAL MAURYA 12-01- 13-01-2026 13-01-



YADAV
(A/M0180/2012)

Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

2026 2026

702 Cleared 828912026 UPHC050211002026 WTAX
CHANDAN
SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

M/S SHREE RAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

703 Cleared 286936122025 UPHC057027522025 CRLP
MAHESH KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

RAMBADAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

704 Cleared 782712026 UPHC050197662026 WRIB
ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

KAWALDHARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

705 Cleared 285679122025 UPHC056991432025 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S ANNAPURNA
SECURITY SERVICE
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 17-12-2025 13-01-

2026

706 Cleared 285666122025 UPHC056991042025 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S RK TRADERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 17-12-2025 13-01-

2026

707 Cleared 680512026 UPHC050174992026 WRIB
SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0390/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR AND
9 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 11 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

708 Cleared 772612026 UPHC050195242026 WRIC
DEVENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/D0742/2022)

MAZAR COMMITTEE
SHAHEED ABDUL
GANI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-
2026

709 Cleared 784712026 UPHC050198042026 CRLP
JITENDRA KUMAR
RAVAT
(A/J0179/2012)

CHANDAN KUMAR
SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

710 Cleared 833112026 UPHC050213742026 CRLP RAHUL AGARWAL
(A/R0124/2021)

KAMAL KAPOOR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

711 Cleared 620512026 UPHC050159142026 CRLP MOHD ZUBAIR
(A/M1040/2014)

TILAK SINGH
YADAV @ TS YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

712 Cleared 680712026 UPHC050175012026 WRIB ARVIND KUMAR
(A/A2182/2023)

HEERA MANI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

713 Cleared 803312026 UPHC050202282026 WRIC
VISHVESHWAR
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/V0595/2020)

MOHAN YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

714 Cleared 749112026 UPHC050190362026 A227 RAGHVENDRA
(A/R1583/2012)

SMT PINKI DEVI Vs
VINEETA

12-01-
2026

13-01-
2026

715 Cleared 666012026 UPHC050173542026 WRIB RISHU SRIVASTAV
(A/R0612/2015)

ASHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

716 Cleared 625912026 UPHC050160212026 WRIC MOHD. AZAM
(A/M0938/2013)

ASHU RATHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

717 Cleared 766012026 UPHC050193832026 CRLP SHAHABUDDIN
(A/S0720/2012)

HAFIZ ZAHID Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

718 Cleared 797712026 UPHC050200932026 WPIL SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

VINAY KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

719 Cleared 546712026 UPHC050141102026 WRIC
SADAQAT ULLAH
KHAN
(A/S2656/2014)

MOHAMMAD
FARMAN KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

720 Cleared 695112026 UPHC050176452026 WRIA
SHRAWAN
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/S1155/2012)

SMT AMITRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026



721 Cleared 791112026 UPHC050199552026 CRLP MOHD
SHAHRUKH
WASIM ANSARI
(A/M2263/2023)

SHAMSUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 13-01-
2026

722 Cleared 758112026 UPHC050192582026 CRLP VINOD KUMAR
(A/V2138/2023)

SMT BHAVANA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

723 Cleared 687912026 UPHC050175732026 CRLP
BINOD KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/B0199/2012)

BANTI KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

724 Cleared 800912026 UPHC050201572026 CRLP IMARAN AHMAD
(A/I0770/2022)

SHARIQ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

725 Cleared 695912026 UPHC050176532026 CRLP SANJEEV KUMAR
(A/S0310/2012)

RAVINDRA AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

726 Cleared 627412026 UPHC050160532026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
SAHU
(A/M0299/2012)

MOHAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

727 Cleared 697512026 UPHC050176692026 WRIC
BABUL KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/B0146/2015)

SMT VAISHALI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

728 Cleared 763312026 UPHC050193332026 CRLP NIDHI
(A/N0500/2025)

SHUBHANKAR JAIN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

729 Cleared 577312026 UPHC050147172026 WRIC
SARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0704/2017)

SAHAB SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 13-01-

2026

730 Cleared 288232122025 UPHC057054302025 WTAX ADITYA PANDEY
(A/A0133/2012)

M/S SHANTANU
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 18-12-2025 13-01-

2026

731 Cleared 288236122025 UPHC057054452025 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S JAG MOHAN
SINGH
CONTRACTOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 18-12-2025 13-01-

2026

732 Cleared 704712026 UPHC050177962026 WRIA SAMARATH SINGH
(A/S0663/2017)

JYOTSANA TYAGI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

733 Cleared 723212026 UPHC050182672026 WRIC
SHASHANK
BHARTI
(A/S0572/2020)

REGNANT MALL
AND OFFICES PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026

734 Cleared 764512026 UPHC050193582026 A227 VIKAS TIWARI
(A/V0352/2019)

BHARATPUR ROYAL
FAMILY RELIGIOUS
AND CEREMONIAL
TRUST AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
RAMESH DAS
KHANNA AND 11
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 13-01-

2026


